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
Prepayment is Required for All Ads (unless credit has been established)

DEADLINE FOR PLACEMENT OF NEW ADS: NOON, 2 Working Days (Mon-Fri) prior to publication

Business Office Open: Mon - Fri, 8:00am - 5:00pm

Walk-in Ads Accepted: Mon-Fri, 8:00am-4:30pm

Phone: 292-2031 ext. 42161 / FAX: 614-292-3722 — 242 W. 18th Ave. — Rm 211 Journalism Bldg.

CLASSIFIED LINE AD - REGULAR TYPE

Minimum Charge - $8.25 plus 25¢ per day for Lantern Web Site

Up to 12 words, appears 5 consecutive insertions.

CLASSIFIED DISPLAY (Box) RATE:
$11.30 - Per Column Inch, Per Day
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FURNISHED RENTALS

0 UTILITIES. 1-2 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave,
laundry, off-street parking.
$300-$450 per month. 296-6304
or 263-1193.

19TH @ Summit, Available now.
Extra nice, 1 & 2 bedroom, fur-
nished, utilities paid, no pets.
$395 & up. Call 837-8778.

FALL RENTAL. 364 W. Lane Av-
enue. Studio, 1&2 bedrooms.
View river, walk to OSU, Free
fenced-in parking, security, 24 hr
laundry. Please call 326-08186,
leave msg.

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#1 GRAD House, Medical
school area. 1456 Meil Ave.
Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util-
ities paid, quiet, non-smoking,
clean, freshly painted, central
air, laundry, parking. $390, sev-
eral to choose from. Free high
speed internet. Aug-Sept Move-
in. Owner-Broker 421-7117

33 E. 14th Ave. Greal location
b?; Starbucks. Single, rooms and
efficiencies. Now or fall. Flexible
lease. Secure non-smoking,
quiet. Utilities included. Air &
parking available. 614-301-0330.

86 W. Lane, 1 BDR, LR, car-
peted, refrig/microwave, commu-
nity kitchen, tenants pay electric.
Free parking. Central air. Laun-
dry facilities. $325/mo. Summer
& fall rentals. $325 deposit, 12
month lease. Furnishec. Call for
an appt between 9am and 2pm,
M-F, 11am-3pm Sat. 298-8487.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 201-5001.

JUST STEPS To Campus! 106
E. 13th Ave. Large Studio Units.
Heat & Water Paid. Free High
Speed Internet!, A/C, Laundry
Facility, Secure Building.
$395/month. Call now for best
selection! Joe 614-580-6521.

NEWLY REMODELED Studio.
NEED TO.  SELL! . FIRST
MONTH FREE! 98 E. 12th;
$405/month, ALL UTILITIES
PAID! Available 9/15. 2 minute
walk to campus. Immaculate,
quiet, safe. Best deal on cam-
pus. AC, laundry room on fioor,
Intercom system, and computer-
ized security system on all exte-
rior and laundry room doors.
Call Janet 614-580-4876 or e-
mail janrdotk @yahoo.com

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

R ]| [ 5 T ST NN
UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

e a———
UNFURNISHED

RENTALS
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UNFURNISHED
RENTALS
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UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

gggMNORLH-hHiverview Dr. 1 CORNETET
, kit, bath, walk-in closet. /)]
Gas heat, A/C, water paid, off- T3]
street parking, laundry. Available e PROPERTIES
now & Fall. 5715108, E Apartment Rentals
FURNISHED E * Studio, 1,2 & 3
0
2BEDROOM__ | ' BRIXTON £ | | ****Rear 0su
;g%-f 37 W. im JI:ve. Thir[d floor *geas??:ble Erl;ce;st
R, private kitchen, appliances * Clean resh Pain
& living room, S B ey 2 GREAT * Modern Appliances
614v567-5858.@ j r LOCATIONS 614-527-9655
ith5615058 @hotmail. . i
smi otmai c?m Minutes to OSU CampusApartment.com
1890 N. 4th St. Attractive, fully =
furnished apts. in quiet, secure : REE RENT- 1st month. Apart-
bldg. Microwave, DW, On COTA Busline Imenls BVallaDlljet. 112” r:wnlg
linens, off-street parking. Flexi- On-Site Laundry beeadsreo%n?ov; a:rtm::-n: ’ tolv?n-
ble leases. Low security deposit, v P '
$700-750/mo. Just bring tooth- Off-Street Parking |fhouses. A/C, new carpet.
brush! Phone Mike, g?}f_gﬁﬁ% Call  Shawn,
6145826145 AFFORDABLE o
2 BDRM apt. Like living in a EFFICIEN i i
park. Trees, flowers, gpond‘ CIES CHECK IT OUT
acreage. On the edge of the city. 1&2 IS
Sunbury. Not an apartment com-
tplslxéanp;;?'aﬁg:smﬁ!ln?’ecgn' BEDROOMS AVAILABLE NOW
r ' I , utilities in- : . 3
cluded. $550/mo. 740-816-0467 Grandview/Clintonville Off-sreat Parking, A'C, Carpet,
Full-Sized Appliances,
FURNISHED 2 bedroom,
wooden flcor, Ii;ing room, dining [?g%%ENTT call 'ﬁ‘;’;‘;’; 2;(7’?685
room, kitchen, $585/month plus 2
utilities. 614-841-9676. | UN Sept 04 FREE
;UREIISI"‘J(EI'J APARTMENT for prixtonprgpgnigslgom
. 2 blocks from north campus i
dorms. Lease through June 1441 ng Avenue N°1”Bh osiagg"agus
2005. Utilities paid by owrier. A (614) 486 8669 25'5529'00
must see - reasonable. Call - = 5
299-3351. Laundry, A/C, Carpet,
NORTH LANE West High. 2| APARTMENTS AVAILABLE iri | VI EERECTGRELIIUN

Large bedrooms, carpeted, 2
walk-in closets, side by side
frig/freezer, stove, washer/dryer,
some furniture, clean. Quite rea-
sonable at $585 including heat.
Ideal for grad or serious sfudent.
832-6989.

'itage Properties 294-8988 or

campus area. Prices range:
$305-$365 for studios & 1 bed-
rooms, $505-$605 for 2-4 bed-
rooms. Some utilities paid. Her-

294-0450. On web:
rent-heritage.com

SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on
campus. Two B/R, modern units
in very excellent shape. Fur-
nished and unfurnished, all w/
CA, W/W new carpeting, off
street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, facing
the OSU bus. Rent range
465-590. Call 718-0790.

SPACIOUS APARTMENT, quiet
area. Large second bedroom
has walk-in closet. Free base-
ment laundry room. Only $450
+utilities. 459-1417.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. 5
min. walk to Medical Center,
$650/month, water/ electric paid,
no smokers/ pets, graduate/ pro-
fessional students in building
989-4588.

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com

Newly Decorated
Efficiencies
Great Location!
Rent Now.......Also for Fall

- All utilities & cable paid
- High speed Internet
Available
- Parking garage
- Microwave/Full size frig.
- Full size beds
- Coin-op laundry
- New workout room

Special Summer Rates!
Also Available for Fall
(10-12 Month Leases)

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

FURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

9 BDR house. Close, 288 E
14th Ave. W/D, porch, fenced
parking, dining room, furnished.
$2000/mo or $255 per person
459-2734.

APARTMENTS HAVE wall To
wall carpet, central air and heat
and off-street parking. Located

room apartments for $385, 2
bedroom apartments for $485
Call 614-563-3372, Ask for Dale, | v,

Pool, Gas + Water Paid
AVAILABLE NOW
Call Jennifer @ 846-9292
Sept 04 FREE

HUGE 1&2 bdr apts. Minutes
fram campus, recently remod-
eled, very nice. Rent starts at
$499

471-0464.

at: 144 East Norwich Ave. 1 bed- | JUKA RAVINE Area.
townhome for $395.
$305. Eat-in kitchen. Clean, con-

Call for specials:

2 BDR
1 BDR

enient location just north of

dlongfel @wowway.com Lane Ave., across from park-like

AVAILABLE NOW 1, 2, 3, 43
and 5 bedroom units. Super lo-

cation, parking, air conditioning,

etting. 1 mile to campus. No

through'traffic. On-site Parking
and Laundry. 298-9663.

dishwasher, washer and dryer.
273-7775.

AVAILABLE NOW or Fall. 1 or 2
bedroom, 15th Ave. or North
Campus, parking. 296-8353,
day. 847-7553, evening.

CAMPUS UNITS. 1-4 beds, nice
units! New carpets, pet friendly,
$400-8900, some utilities paid
rent specials. HCC Properties
614-638-0902, 614-419-5577

N. High St, Neil, etc.
Southwest Campus
Area
Apartments &
Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W. 9th Avenue
291-5416 299-6840

FOR RENT 2 bedroom apart-
ment or commercial, 201 1/2|3
Chittenden, $450/month. Call{p
John (614)579-9990

NORTH CA

MPUS ZBD 5495,
BD $595. Appliances, A/C,
arking free.

CampusApartment.com
614-527-9655

WALKING DISTANCE to OSU.
409 W. 8th Avenue. Furnished
home available Sept. 1. 5bdr,
2bath, HW floors, fireplace, new
windows, updated utilities,
arage, large back vyard,
14230.'month, Contact Kevin
Harty 209-6336 harty.1@osu.edu

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

0 UTILITIES, 1-4 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 2233 Summit St.,
laundry, off-street parking,
$450-$800/month. 296-6304 or
263-1193.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

® Ma the-art sec

12 Month Lease

#1 GRAD House Medical school
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win-
dows. Utilities paid, quiet, non-
smoking, clean, freshly painted,
central air, laundry, parking. Low
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. Aug-
Sept move-in. Owner-Broker
421-T117.

1 BEDROOM Gas, Electric,&
Water paid by owner, $300.00;
Appliances, mature/quiet tenant,
smoke-free building, no pets,
lease, deposit, 420 E. 12th Ave,
Call 263-3240, leave message,
avail fall quarter.

10TH AVE & Highland St. Clean
& quiet 1BR furnished apart-
ments. Short walk to medical &
law schools. Includes gas, wa-
ter, heat & off-street parking.
Available Fall & Summer 2004.
$430 & $450/mo. Owner/Agent
679-2506

133-137 W. 9th Ave. 1BR share
kitchen, appliances & bath.
Clean, utilities paid, $300/mo.
614-561-5058 or
smith5615058 @hotmail.com

84 E. 12th Avenue. Great
House. Available September
1st. 5 large bedrooms still avail-
able. Living room, kitchen w/frig,
oven, dishwasher, etc, A/C,
FREE washer/dryer. No Pets,
$375 + utilities, off-street park-
ing, 738-8582 or NGBrehm.Net-
Zero

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-8445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

COZY & COMFORTABLE with
nice carpet, AC, walk-in closet,
only $350/month including heat,
water, and washer & dryer. Walk-
ing distance to campus. Avail-
able Sept. 1st. |dea for interna-
tionals and graduate students,
Call 975-5686.

FURNISHED 1BR apartment for
rent. Ideal for graduate student.
In private home. Available 9/15.
All utilities paid, $420/mo.
888-4480.

FURNISHED STUDENT room in
quiet house. Share 2 baths & full
kitchen w/2 others. Utilities paid
by owner. Lease through June
2005. On Frambes between
Waldeck & Indianola. $335/mo.
Call 299-3351.

RIVERWATCH TOWER 1BR
near campus. Free parking, laun-
dry, security. $595/mo. Call
Ginny, 846-3421 or 410-0282,

1- 6 Bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house. Fireplace. One
block to shopping, park, tennis &
more. 294-4444,

Apartments

Available
Pets Negotiable

846-5577

Sunrise Properties, Inc.

1ST MONTH’S Rent Free! 2-4
bedroom apartmerits, North
Campus, from $250/person. Off-
street parking. 873-5163.

2 BEDROOM apartments - OS-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No
pets.

www.ColonySquareOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214.

2 BR apt. 2386 Indianola
$595/mo. 3 br house 105 W.
Maynard $850/mo. Dunkel Com-
pany Realtors 291-7373
www.dunkelco.com

2564 DEMING OSU area, North,
East Hudson & Indianola Ave.
2562 & 2564 Deming. Com-
pletely restored duplex, 2 & 3
bedroom units, new carpet, new
thermal windows, security sys-
tem, stove & refrigerator fur-
nished, basement w/Wash-
er/Dryer hookups, 2 bedroom
$625/mo., 3 bedroom $670/mo.
Call 459-4244.

60 BROADMEADOWS BLVD
Worthington

Terrace
* Ask About Manager's
Special
* 1, 2, 3 Bedrooms
* 1-2 Full Baths
* Intercom Controlled
Lobb
* Garage Available
* Elevator
* Window Treatments
Incl.
From $460
80 Broadmeadows

TOWNHOMES
FROM $545
885-9840

PERFECT OSU Area. 2148 In-
diana. 1&2BD apts. Pets OK.

$420-$690, utilities

486-9966.

paid.

Security depasit of $300 & a ¢

49 & 80 E. 14th Ave
42,115 & 120 E. 13th
98 E. 12th Ave

1607 & 1615 N. 4th St

291-5

University Manors, Ltd

ﬁ * Extensively Remodeled
* Prompt, Courteous Service
* Great Ce Campus Locations
* Large Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom
* Air-Condition;
* On-Site Laundry Facilities
* Off-Street Parkir

Uity systems

(subletting is permitted)

Studio suites with all utilities paid

Visit our website at www.nniversitymanors.com

O-Signature are required

of age and under
$445/month

Ave $445/month
$445/month

¥ $365/month
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
$350-5495 a month) iProperty
Management, 294-7067.

$325-$340. AVAILABLE Sept
15th Ave. & N. 4th St. 1 apart-

486-7070, www.rzrealty.com email-Shand50@AOL.com. Bmo%?;a?g‘zal:av:\:{_gésa;lecf pets.
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS
APARTMENTS AVAILABLE from

1 Bdr - $355

66 W. Hudson (Corn
1 Bdr

EVERGREEN REALTY
Broadmeadows Manors
Just North of Graceland

Steps from High Street & Busline, Off-st parking

614-985-5680
R T R SRR LR ]
62 E. Woodruff 1 Bdr - from $395
614-252-5566

e T e e

614-262-3025

2 Bdr - $455

er of Neil & Hudson)
- $429

* Furnished &
* Grandview Ar

Rental

Columbus,

The Kingland Company
(614) 486-1922

* Flats & Townhouses *
* 1-2 Bedrooms *

1580 King Avenue #202

metro-rentals.com/KINGLAND

Unfurnished *
ea Off Campus *

Office

OH 43212

qut Hi Apar e
50 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.

Flats * Townhomes % Penthouses
Ranging from one to four bedrooms!

Contact:
Chad at
267-1096

For Additional
Information,

Laundry * Balconies % A/C
Basketball/Volleyball Courts
Dishwashers ¥ Covered Parking

Spacious Units

REAL ESTATE
294-5511

ik

* % % =

*

Iuka Park Commons offers spacious,
newly remodeled 2-bedroom
apartments with all the extras:

Central air

Large bedrooms
Relaxed student community
On-site laundry
Off-street parking, & much more!

luka Park Commons
442 E. Northwood Ave.
(just across from the luka Ravine)

Redeem this voucher for $300 off your
deposit or $300 off your first month’s rent.

Offer good for new rentals only. Expires August 31st, 2004,

R R R RS

Apartments

are going fast!!!
1&2 Bedrooms from $495
Furnished Units Available

FREE Privat®,
Shuttle t0

[from
when you live

atUV

Leasing Center: 505 Harley Drive
www.universityvillage.com

UNIVERSITY
VILLAGE

MODELS OPEN
DAILY

261-1211
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T N AR
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM

$345.00/MONTH KING AVE W
of Olentangy 1 bdrm garden apt.
Laundry facilities/off-street park-
ing. 294-0083 12-6pm

$395 & up. 1 BDR Near Lane
and High area, gas heat, AC,
new carpet, parking, with wash-
er/dryer on site. Clean and quiet.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.ChioStateRentals.com

$435/M0O. 189 W. Patterson
Ave. Spacious 1 bedroom apart-
ment on wooded lot near Tuttle
park & rec center. Features A/C,
front porch, off-street parking &
on-site laundry facilities. Water
included. 12-mo. lease begins
09/15/04. No pets. $435 deposit.
Call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5,

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

1 BD, 459 Clinton St., (North
Campus), $500/mo., incl. water.
Unique, one of a kind! Quiet.
New windows, huge!! First floor
apartment, 10-foot high tin-
pressed ceilings w/fans. Beauti-
ful bath w/antique tub. Call
Shawnda (614)806-8517.

www.coralproperties.com

1 BD, SW Campus, 125 West
8th Ave. $400/mo. SOME UTILI-
TIES INCL. Near OSU Med
Campus. Dep. speciall Call
Shawnda (614)806-8517.
www.coralproperties.com

1 BD, SW Campus, 1441 Wor-
thington Street. Secure 2nd floor
with bonus room. Unique back-
yard with privacy fence.
$475/mo. incl. electric, water
and sewer. Call Shawnda (614)-
B06-8517.
www.coralproperties.com

1 BD, SW Campus, 1447 High-
land, $400/mo., incl. heat/water.
Dep. Special for fall. Great Loca-
tion! Call Shawnda (614)-
806-8517,
www.coralproperties.com

1 BDR apartments available
now. Wall to wall carpet, off-
street parking, flexible lease
term. $300/mo. 74 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

1BDRM 426 E. 13th. Apt. D. Re-
cently rehabbed, W/D hookups,
OSP, pet friendly. $350/moenth.
(Home)  478-7281, (Cell)
578-2987

1 BDRM Apts. Gas, Electric &
Water INCLUDED in rent. 15th
& N. 4th, Off-street parking, laun-
dry. Pets Negotiable. Avall. Fall,
$455 to $485/mo., Sunrise Prop-
erties, Inc. 846-5577

1 BDRM Apts. Large, laundry
room. 2 locations: 15th & 13th

20 E 14th, 1 BR $525 & up!
Across from Starbucks! Lots of
space, ceramic tile, huge living
room, parking. NorthSteppe Re-
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
NICE AND QUIET. LAUNDRY,
BUS STOP, WALK TO MED
SCHOOL. CALL FOR SPECIAL
(614)459-4033.

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
1 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775.

bedroom apartment with off- |

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area.
One BDR apartment for $395,
studio apt for $295. In a quieter,
safer neighbourhood. Laundry
on-site, easy walk to the Law
School and OSU Hospital &
Medical School. No smoking, no
pets. 614-206-0967 (weekdays
9-5), 614-294-8728. Email:
thallp@yahoo.com.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1138 PENNSYLVANIA Ave.
Newly renovated large duplex,
new appliances in kitchen, din-
ing room, living room w/wood
burning stove, 2bdm., large of-
fice/sitting area, 1bath, W/D
hookups, off-street parking, front
and back porches, backyard, wa-
ter included. Call (740)965-5878
- not long distance.

VICTORTAN VILCAGE. Tam a
spacious 1BD apartment with a
den and | am waiting for that per-
fect ONE. Would you like to live
in the Victorian Village, swim in
a sparkling pool & enjoy quiet-
ness & convenience? Then do
not hesitate, and call me at
221-8161.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 #1
Dogs & Cats OK!
SalesOneRealty.com

Agent Owned

884-8484

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Available now 356 E.
13th $500, 1209 E 19th $500,
1395 N 6th $495, and many
more! 884-8484

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Available Fall 356 E
13th $500, 399 E 14th Ave $400
See online photos or call

#1 #1 affordable & remodeled
apts & townhomes available
now or fall. Several nice north
campus locations. A/C, dish-
washer, ceiling fans, miniblinds.
From $225/per person. Call
North Campus Rentals today!
614-354-8870

#1 #1 Always $490-625/month.

9-12 month lease. Near gateway

and medical, water paid, on-site

laundry, off-street parking, pets

possible. 774-5201 JBProperties.-
et

#1 #1 King and Neil, 2 bedroom
flat, Water and Parking included,
Security building, laundry, A/C,
phone Steve-614-208-3111,
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

119-1221 W. Patterson. 3 BDR
duplex. Walking distance to
OSU. $650/mo. 262-4279 or
886-2115.

1256 E. 15th Avenue. 1bdr sin-
le unit, $529. Advanced Realty
lgmt. Inc 861-1441.

127 - 141 E. 11th Ave. 2 bed-
room town homes feature A/C,
bsmt, front porch, dishwasher,
on-site laundry, and parking.
Buckeye Real Es!ate 294-5511.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

2 BDRM apartments, 55 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location w/Rec
Room, C/Air, OSP, NO pets,
$600/month. Call 261-3600
www.cooperproperties.com

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

271 E Northwood. Newly remod-
eled 2BD house. Dishwasher,
washer/dryer, front porch, off-
street parking, new windows.
$805/mo. 614-325-2463.

UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM

AWESOME LOCATION! 142 W.
Norwich. Nice 2 bedroom Town-
house. Available September 1st.
Only $625/month. H20 included.
Call 562-8785.

2 BDRM apartments, 95 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location w/
C/Air, OSP, NO pets.
$550/month. Call 261-3600
Www.cooperproperties.com

2 BDRM Apts. 13th & N, 4th, Wa-
ter included, available $400/mo.
Modern, A/C, Water included,
off-street parking. Avail. Fall,
Pets negotiable, Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. 846-5577

2 BDRM Apts. Water included,
dishwasher, A/C, disposal, Laun-
dry, off-street parking, 15th &
4th, Avail. fall, Pets negotiable,
$440 to $460/mo., Sunrise Prop-
erties, Inc. 846-5577

www.buckeyer com

128 E. 11th Ave. 2 bedroom
flat, front porch, parking, and
bsmt. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2 BDRM TOWNHOUSE 13th &
N. 4th Water included. A/C, dis-
Rlosal. off-street parking, Pets

egotiable, $420 & $475/mo.
Sunrise Inc.
846-5577

Properties,

12TH AVE. Beautiful 2 BR with
A/C, new kitchens, fans, blinds,
dishwashers, and WD in the
units! Nice courtyard and free
parklzré%. $699. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

12TH NEAR High, large 2 bed-
room apartments, safe & conve-
nient, gated community, remod-
eled, D/W, W/D, new wood
floors, off-street parking, A/C,
mini-blinds, picnic area and se-
curity cameras iorgour peaceful

enjoyment. 275/person.
25%-3132 or
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
Neil Ave. 2 bedroom, just remod-
eled, new carpet, AC. Quiet,
clean, freshly painted. Low
$500s. Free high speed internet.
Aug-Sept Move in, Owner/Bro-
ker 421-7117

bdrm TH for Fall. Modern bldg,
near business school, units in-
clude new/newer carpet, up-
dated kitchen and baths, ceiling
fans, A/C, blinds, off-street park-
ing, yard and more! Fall special
$625, Call 263-2665 GAS Prop-
erties www.gasproperties.com

1382 HIGHLAND - 2 bedroom
flats with on-site laundry, central
air, & off-street parking located
in the Victorian Village area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1430 NEIL. From $649. Great
for grad students, steps from Vic-
torian Village, steps from Cam-
pus, front & rear balconies, hard-
wood floors, Washer/Dryer, off-
street parking. Big bonus room!
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

#1#1 AFFORDABLE and up-
dated 2 bedroom apartments
available for fall 2004 school
year. High speed internet avail-
able, decks, and lighted off-
street parking. We have apart-
ments and townhouses north,
central, and south campus as
low as $250-$360 per person.
Property management,
294-7067.

#1#1 MUST see to believe.
1400 Indianola, $450/month.
Newly remodeled 2bdr units.
Hardwood, ceramic tile, off-
street parking, A/C, One month
free, you only pay electric.
488-9301.

#AVAILABLE FALL Spacious 2
br flat. Huge closets. Dish-
washer. AC. Lighted off-street
parking. No pets. $535 mo.
Move in bonus. 174 E. 12th
866-9293

askatz613@aol.com

$100 DEPOSIT 457 E. Tomp-
kins Ave. between Summit & 4th
St. 2 bdr townhouse. New win-
dows, new kitchen cabinets,
dishwasher, W/D hookups.
Avail. Now & Fall. 2004. $550.
366 E. Oakland Ave. 2 bdr town-
house. Avail. fall w/$100 de-
posit. Hardwood floors, dish-
washer, new windows & doors.
$550. 630-7988.

$200 OFF 1st month's rent!
2bdrm apt available 9/1. ac and
dishwasher. Call now 306-2364
or 738-9462

$450 AND up. Nice remodeled
1-2 BR in North Campus. A/C,
off street parking. Mini blinds
614-354-8870.

$485/MO. $300 deposit. 2BR
townhouse, basement, all appli-
ances, C/A, parking. Call In-
vestors Realty 870-3138.

$525/MO, $300DEPOSIT. 2bed-
room townhouse, 1694 N. 4th,
NEW: carpet, tile, refrig., stove,
dishwasher, washer/dryer; C/A;
bsmt; parking; Investors Realty
614-332-4097

$575.00 MO. 2BR Flat, North
campus, last unit left in totally up-
dated building, including free
W/D, new furnace/AC, insul win-
dows, new kit, bath, carpet. Off-
street parking, ‘Hands on' full-
time owner. Avail Sept.
440-6214, Tom.

$690. 354 E. 19th. Townhouse
includes washer/dryer, hardwod,
big basement, newer kitchen.
Available 9/5. 371-5690
ohiostaterentals.com

Large Well-Maintained
2 Bedroom Townhouse
Apartments
Like New Kitchen, Bath,
Hardwood Floors &
Appliances
Lighted Off-Street

Parking, Gas Heat, C/A,
No Pets.
Privately owned &
managed.

1985 Summit $625
370-376 E. Northwood
$550
337-0120 or 579-0077
1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5

min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com

488-4817 or 488-1214.

1/2 OFF first month’s rent. 2 bed
apartment close to N. Campus,
Tuller street. Off-street parking,
H20 paid, Washer/Dryer hook-
ups in unfinished basement.
Rent $500. If interested call

Steve @ 946-6535.

10 MINUTES Northeast of cam-
pus. Very nice 2BD double.
Many extras. $550/mo.
614-447-9807

100 W. Sth Avenue - Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom flats, park-
ing, A/C, laundry, dishwasher,
and new windows. Located
near the medical school. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

102 W. 8th Avenue, 2 Bedroom
newly remodeled spacious apts
with many amenities. Great loca-
tion, new/newer carpet, A/C,
D/W, security system, ceramic
tile floors in kitchen & bath, ceil-
ing fans, blinds & off-street park-
ing. G.A.S. Properties 263-2665,
www.gasproperties.com

104 E. Maynard. 3 bd. flat, only
$690/mo. W/D included, ver
large 2nd floor apartment. R
Realty 486-7070, rzrealty.com

108 KING Ave. 2 BDR flat. Short
walk to campus. Water included,
$550/mo. 1st Place Realty,
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
campus. Located next to Fri-
day’'s, Max & Ermas and across
from Borders. Carport, private
patio. Pool and party house.
$625. Call Judy 21 6—5833.

2 BEDROOM refurbished
house, fenced yard, parking,
north of campus. 296-8353 day,
847-7553 evening.

2 BEDROOM Townhouse,
September, w/dryer, hardwood
floors, parking, paid water,
$535/month, 303 .E. 18th Av-
enue. Call 406-1849.

2 BEDROOM, 1 BA townhouse.
2162 N. 4th St. $489-525/mo.
262-4279 or 886-2115.

2 BEDROOM, 1 full bath, quiet
area close to campus, hardwood
floors, washer/dryer optional,
front/back porch. $625. Contact
614-226-1815.

325 E T15ih. Spacious aparl-
ments with lots of windows.
Large open floor plan with huge
living room and eat-in kitchen.
Lots of updates including ce-
ramic tile floors, central air, appli-
ances, ceiling fans, mini-blinds,
windows and doors, updated
bathrooms. On-site parking and
FREE laundry. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

34 CHITTENDEN. 2BR with
French doors and great bath-
room. Ceramic tile kitchen and
dishwasher. On site laundry and
parking. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

355 E. 12th Ave. Two BDR, no
pets. Available Now. $450/mo.
Call 263-6301.

383 E. 12th Ave, Price! Price!
Price - 2 BDR townhome for
only $460/maonth. Great ameni-
ties - newly remodeled. Call to-
dayl 294-1684,

393 E. 18th Ave. Spacious 2
bedroom town homes located in
north campus with central air,

CENTRAL CAMPUS 2 B/R mod-
ern apts/T.H. in great condition,
C/A. WIW carpeting, off street
parkingé Rent $465-$590, call
718-07!

CLINTONVILLE 107 W. Do-
dridge. Immaculate 2bdr town-
house, 1 1/2 baths. Modern
kitchen with range, refrigerator,
dishwasher, miniblinds, carpet,
fans, a/c, large closets. Private
entrance. Excellent mainte-
nance. No Pets! 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE 109 Arcadia.
Fully renovated 2 bedroom town
house. Excellent kitchen with all
appliances. One full bath /
shower combination. Hardwood

Quiet country setting.

ff-st park-

ing, pets okay. Minutes from

campus, $400. 614-279-6288.

NORTH CAMPUS 1/2 double,
spacious, hardwood/tile floors,
washer/dryer provided, water
paid, porches + patio, garage
available, no dogs please, 103
E. Maynard Ave. 267-5323.

NORTH

ing. (No pets). Only $550.
Range, refrigerator, dishwasher,
carpet, A/C, miniblinds, 1 1/2
baths, basement, W/D hookups.
Excellent maintenance & yard
care. 262-1211.

NORTH LANE West High. 2
Larﬂe bedrooms, carpeted, 2
walk-in closets, side by, side
frig/freezer, stove, washer/dryer,
some furniture, clean. Quite rea-
sonable at $585 including heat.
Ideal for grad or serious siudent.
832-6989.

floors on 1st floor. Light gray car-
peting in bedrooms. Full base-
ment suitable for home office &
laundry. Central air-conditioning.
No dog - will consider a cat.
Rent $695. Easy drive - bike -
bus to OSU. Call Bob

488-5128 or 316-1780, Sue
771-7502

CLINTONVILLE 88 W. Tulane, 2
bdr flat, hardwood floors, A/C,
W/D hookup, security system,
near busline, No dogs,
$635/month, 764-2329.

CLINTONVILLE ON North High
St. bus. 2 bdr, laundry, appli-
ances, carpet, blinds, in security
building, no pets, nonsmokers.
Only §575 includes heat.
262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE. QUIET 2 bdr +

i
NORTH NEAR OSU

Available Now & Fall
433 E. 13TH AVE.

SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT
Fdkkkdkk ok ko kokk

1-2 Bedrooms
Carpet, stove, refrig.
gas heat & laund
NO PETS PLEAS
From $270
906-0189

B
NORTH OSU 221 E. Blake.
Beautiful new interior! Dish-
washer, big garage. $695/mo.
457-5689.

den on North High St bus. No
f:als. nonsmokers, appliances,
aundry, blinds, carpet, excellent
maintenance. $610
heat. 262-1211,

CLINTONVILLE/1ST MONTH
FREE! 284 Broadmeadows
Bivd. 2 Bedroom, NEW
Kitchens, Appliances, Bath,
Flooring, Windows, Central Air.
$450,00-$495.00/Mo.
$250.00/Sec Dep. Sorry, no
pets. Call Kate @ 436-3652
1pm-6pm. The Ackley Real Es-
tate Company.

CLINTONVILLE: 17 Leland. 2
bdr townhouse w/dining room,
hardwood floors, central A/C,
basement, W/D hookup, $595,
262-5345,

CLINTONVILLE:
3183 DORRIS
Large 2 BDRM Apt
C, Parking.
Next to bike path &
Como Park
6, 9, or 12 month
lease available

$495
262-5345

includes

CLINTONVILLE: 75 E. Hender-
son. 2 bdrm twnhs w/dn rm,
hrwd flrs, C.A/C, bsmt, W/D
hkup, garage. $695. No dogs.
262-5345.

carpelinq and ﬁarklng. Very af-

2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summit,
Available Now, appliances, car-
eting, second floor w/ balcony
acing street, eat-in kitchen,
$470/month. 309-1995.

2 BEDROOM, very large, north
campus. $490 + deposit.
451-0102.

2 BEDROOM. 18th Ave. Living
room, large bedrooms, central
air, D/W, disposal, ceramic tile-
bathroom & kitchen, new win-
dows, microwave, gas heat,
lnundrg.go!f-slreelparking. Fall.
571-5108.

2 BEDROOM. Nice, nice, nice
very nice. Corner of 15th and
Summit, updated... updated...
updated. New windows new
kitchen, air conditioning. Laun-
dry, blinds, carpet... great place...-
great.

WWww.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

2 BEDROOMS Are you looking

to move NOW? 1 & 2 Bedroom

$350-$375 Excellent move-in

specials. Many locations avail-
le. LELA (866)308-2529

NW COLUMBUS condo for 2
students, 04-05 school year. Un-
furnished, month-to-month. $300
dep, $500/mo + utilities.
303-842-9673.

OAKLAND AVENUE duplex. Up-
dated 2 bdr, 1 bath, hardwood
floors, wW/D hookup,
$600/month. Rickert Property
Management. Call (614)-
538-1717.

OFF CAMPUS. Northwest near
Henderson Rd., nice quiet area
townhouse, finished basement,
atio, off-street parking, near
usline, water paid, no pets.
614-457-2613.

0SU-VIC Village. 2 BDR, new
kitchen, C/A, off-street parking,
1291 Forsythe (off King Ave.)
$550/$650. (614)296-7606,
975-6846.

alesOneRealty.com

September Move In
2239 Summit $595
126 Blake $600
137 E 4th $600

Agent/Owner 884-8484

SHORT NORTH townhouse. All
new 2 bed 2 bath. Newly remod-
eled, A/C, first floor laundry,
parking, fenced yard, wood
floors. Call Mike 316-5989 web-
site: galleryhop.com
SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on
campus. Two B/R, modern units

fordable! Buckeye Real Estate| CLOSE TO Med School, huge, | in very excellent shape. Fur-
204-5511. heat paid, new bathroom,|nished and unfurnished, all w/
www.buckeyereal com $695/mo, Sept. Dave, 439-3283. | CA, W/W new carpeting, off

41 & 43 E. Patterson Remod-
eled 2 bedroom units with dish-
washer, washer/dryer & alarm
system. Buckeye Real Estate

CLOSE TO Med School, huge,
W/D hook-up, $695/mo. Includ-
ing
439-3283.

utilities, Sept. Dave,

294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

419 E. 17th Avenue. Rear
House for rent. 2bdr, 1bath,

COZY 2 bedroom, new carpet,
appliances, W/D hookup, park-
ing, No Pets, $600, 1350 Denni-
son. 291-0750. -

$595. Available now. Call
885-8415.

50 W. 10th Ave.#2 Recenlly re-
modeled 2 bedroom townhouse,
central air, deck, parking, ceilin
fans, W/D ‘in unit, and 1 1/

DELUXE UNIT! One fl plan, 1
bath, cent. air, new ceramic tile
or carpted units avail, off-st park-
ing’, pet ok. 344 E. 20th $475.00
457-4039.

baths.- Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

52 SUNNYSIDE Lane, High
near Morse, 2BD 1/2duplex for

rent. $550. W/D hkup, large
kitchen, C/A, large basement.
847-0255

60 CHITTENDEN 2 bedroom

DUBLIN AREA. 2 BDR town={
house, 1.5 baths, A/C, D/W,
W/D hookup, ceiling fans, mini-
blinds, free Sawmill Athletic
Club memberships, water paid.
1 month free, $595/mo. No

dogs. 614-294-1976.

DUBLIN, 15 min from campus, 2
BR townhouse, finished base-
ment, $599. 614-761-0261

flats with carpeting, parking,
laundry on-site, heat & air condi-
tioning included. Some are
newly remodeled! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

www.buck

lestate.com

2 BEDROOMS with study, 1 1/2
bath at 299 E. 17th Ave.
$500/mo. Available September
1st. 614-884-5300 ext. 215.

2 BEDROOMS, 2 bath at 299 E.
17th Ave. $600/mo. Available
September 1st. 614-884-5300
ext. 215.

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. Awesome
1 & 2 BDR flats located 1.5
miles north of campus. Units of-
fer A/C, ceiling fans, coin op
laundry, dishwasher, & off-street
parking. Call Eric, 578-7285 or
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

E 20TH from $669! Great town-
homes near luka Ravine. Front
porch, large livin
rooms, remodeled kitchens with
ceramic tile, DW and Central Air
available. Beautiful hardwood
floors throughout. Full basement
with washer/dryer
back entrance, two good sized
bedrooms with fans and blinds
throughout the apartment. This
is a perfect North Campus loca-
tion right off Summit!! North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110
www.Oh Rantal

and dining

hookups,

ZBEDROOMS, south campus,
from $335.00 291-5418 /
299-6840

2 BR, T 172 BA condos avall-
able. hearthstone Condos -
1038 Merrimar Circle N., near
Kenng & Henderson. Sharp, up-
dated, recently renovated. Off-

street parking. Pool, tennis,
party  house, $640-$680
262-4279 or 886-2115.

2 FLATS First month free. Mod-
ern, clean & carpeted. Central
air. No dogs. 10 blocks N of cam-
pus. $495, 784-0656.

Townhouse
Chittenden Ave.
1 1/2 blks from High
$800/Mo.
Gas, Electric & Water Included
Pets Negotiable
846-5577

Sunrise Properties, Inc

Quiet building in neighborhood
ideal for graduate or
professional students
Hdwd floors, Florida port, AC,
basement, WD hookup, 1 bath,
near park & bike trail
58 W Tulane Rd
$810/mo, Avail 91

614-267-8721

2135 IUKA - 2 bedroom flats, on-
site Iaundrr, off-street parking,
central air, locked exterior doors.
Some units feature balconies!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

Fall Rental, 2bdr townhouse.
AIC, off-sreet parking, W/D
hookup. Price Negotiable. Call
207-4321.

2381 WILLIAMS Ave. 1/2 Dou-
ble, Carpet, A/C, Basement,
Porch. $700/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070

245 E 13th. Large 2 BR flat
$595. Large living room with all
new carpet, dishwashers, ce-
ramic tile, kitchens and baths!
parking avail. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 298-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

2510 NEIL Ave. 2BD, 1BA, off-
street parking. Great location!
$495/mo. Call for appointment,
475-2185.

2519 NEIL Ave. North campus.
2 BDR townhouse. Carpet, base-
ment w/W/D hook-ups, yard.
$600/mo. 846-7545,

2150 SUMMIT, North Campus,

61 E. 8th Available Now and
Fall. Clean, spacious, wash-
er/dryer hookups, A/C, parking,
water paid. $370/month
888-6357

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr.Remod-
eled 2 bedroom flat with A/C, on
site laundry, and parking. buck-
eye Real estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

schools. 1507 Hunter Ave., qui-
et/safe. Huge two-bedroom town-
house w/ big kitchen, mini-
blinds, some new carpet, laun-
dry room w/ W/D hookup & fam-
ily room/3rd bdrm in full base-
ment.
614-296-7548

Pets OK. $675/mo

street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, facing
the OSU bus. Rent range
465-590. Call 718-0790.

SOUTH CAMPUS Quiet st 1 blk
N. of King, W. of High. Very spa-
cious 2bdrm, HDWD FLOORS,
tile kitch, W/D, shwr, |g. covered
front porch, new windows, low
utilities, off-st. parking, Indry,
walk to medical. $599/mo.
523-4075.

SOUTH CAMPUS, quiel streel
west of Hi?h. spacious 2 bed-
room w/ office, laundry room,
fenced yard, deck, covered front
orch. $599 + deposit. Now &
all. Close to medical & dental.
523-4075

SOUTH CAMPUS. 5595 2BRs.
These renovated flats in the
Gateway Village Apartment fea-
ture large bedrooms, large living
rooms and one bathroom. they
are located just minutes away
from Victorian Village, the Short
North, and the Ohio State Uni-
versity. The kitchen has new ce-
ramic, new cabinetry with dish-
washer. The bathroom has also
been updated with new ceramic,
new cabinetry, and large mir-
rors. New washer/dryer, ceiling
fans and mini blinds, parking
available. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

SPACIOUS 2 BDR brick single
home near OSU. Air, new car-

.com
et, tile bath, W/D hook-up, 2
FOR FALL, Available Sept. 1. 23, garage. 5600.’?110,
South campus near law/med | 614-784-9927.

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom, 1st floor
apartment w/ A/C, full basement
has W/D, off-street parking, laun-
dry & D/W. Only 1 door E. of
Wendy’s at 9th. $499 + deposit.
No Pets. Furniture available
$1/day. Now & Fall. 523-4075

639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 bedroom
flat with spacious living area,
AIC, on site laundry, parking,
courtyard, and Heat Is included!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
or Tina 262-5950.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

bedroom townhouse features
central air, parking, basement
with w/d hoo uBP and some with
new windows! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

677 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 bedroom
flat, some remodeled, A/C, new
windows, on site laundry, park-
ing. Heat is included! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 Bedroom
flats, some remodeled w/dish-
washer & microhood, on-site
laundry, new windows, off-street
Earking, A/C. Buckeye Real

state, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

GRAD STUDENTS - Newly reno-
vated townhomes in Italian Vil-
lage! Call 883-1200 for great
deals!

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS, 2 BDR
apartment just five minutes drive
to OSU. Hardwood floors, AC,
656 RIVERVIEW Dr, spacious 2 ¥ard with garden, & garage.

550 (no smoking or pets). Call

614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5),
614-294-8728. Email: thallp@ya-
hoo.com.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HOUSE FOR rent. 2 bedroom 1
bath w/garage, 4041 0Ieman%y

5  minutes rom QOSU,
$950/month. Call (614)419-3978.

HOUSES W/ fenced yard and
bsmt. 2BR, LR, formal dining
room. Porches, parking, trees.
580 and 598 Riverview
OSU & Riverside Hospital,

r. Near

rd. Spacious apari-
ment with an open floor plan in
Victorian Village. On-site laun-
dry, FREE Parking, $495/up.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

1

7th. Recently rehabbed, off-

street parking, full basement,
WID hookup, $450/month. Avail-
able August. 478-7281, cell:
578-2987.

85 W. 9th Ave.
Available Fall 2 bdr, newly
remodeled, spacious
agts‘ reat locations,
A/C, DIW, central alarm
system, Off-st parking
No pets!
Dawson Properties

90 W. 9th - 2 bedroom town-
homes feature nawlzl remodeled

kitchen & bath. so offers

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village!
Located at Neil and 6th. Must

ee 2 Bedroom in histaric struc-

ture with hardwood floors lo-

cated in quiet neighborhood.

Beautiful and only $700! Call
10.

www.OhioStateRentals.com

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti-
ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win-
dows, new carpet, new doors
and trim, off-street parking, on-
site laundry and more. Call
294-1684 for more information.

w/d in unit, A/C, new windows,
dishwasher & off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

93 W. Maynard. 80% heat in-
cluded. Spacious, W/D, ofi-
street parking, pets negotiable.
$575/mo. Avail immediately. Call
Dan, 614.791.0639.

2524 N Neil Ave (house). 2BD,
upstairs, large kitchen, study or
bedroom, garage, heat included.
$525/month. 1 year lease & de-
posit. Call 231-8260.

254A W, Lane Ave - North Cam-
gus location, acrgss from Fisher

usiness College. LR, kitchen,
bath; newly renovated. $625/
mo, includes heat. 1 year lease.
Call 231-8260.

259 E. 13th, 2 BDR townhouse.
Short walk to campus. C/A, 1.5

bath, off-street  parking,
$560/mo. 1st Place Realty,
799-9722.

A LARGE newly renovated 2BH.
A/C, parking. No pets. $596
monthly. 6%4-?29-9365

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 50 W. 9th
$510 and many more. www.-
myistplace.com, 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722.

ARLINGTON AREA. 2 BDR, 1.5
bath brick townhouse with 1 car
gara e. A/C, W/D hook-up.
735/mo. 818-7676.

ARLINGTON AREA. All brick,

&srden-style unit with WBFP,
/D hook-up, 1 car garage,

deck, $750/mo. 614-818-7676.

2 BDR, townhouse, clean and
spacious, next to graduate hous-
ing, Worthington & 9th. $500/
month plus utilities, 424-6771.

261 E. Duncan Spacious town-
house, large closets. Off-street
parking, C/A. No pets. available
9/1. $535/mo 451-8412,

CHEAP LIVING. All utilities paid,
off-street parkin?, 1 mile north of
campus, $350/bedroom. Call
657-3629.

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti-
ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win-

SPACIOUS 2BD duplex, walk
out porch, off-street parking.
$800/month, $400 deposit. 440
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
floors, DW, W/D, C.’AMO pets,

pets,

site laundry & storage, dispos-

als. Call Steve at 614-297-9926

or 740-398-3472 to make an ap-
can be seen at

Recently Remodeled 3BR
House Available Now

Great for Medical & Dental
Students
$350/person
Call The Bray Company at

839-3900 or Drew at

new kitchen floor. $699.
459-2734, 226-7847.

$100 DEPOSIT 2473 Adams
Ave. 3 bdr half double. Plus ex-
tra study or office. New win-
dows, new kitchen cabinets,
dishwasher, new appliances.
Avail. now or Fall 2004.
630-7988.

$100 DEPOSIT 3 bdr half dou-
ble. 412 & 414 Alden, corner of

3 BEDROOM 1/2 double, for fall,
351 E. 19th Ave between Sum-
mit & 4th. Big rooms, owner
managed. $660/month. Leave
message @ 855-0289

3 BEDROOM APTS, Gas, Elec-
tric & water INCLUDED in rent.
2 locations: Chittenden Ave and
Eat 15th Ave. $800/mo. Pets Ne-
otiable, Sunrise Properties, Inc.
5577

563-6266
COLLEGE HOUSE. 3 BDR brick
cape cod w/carport. Newly reno-
vated kitchen & bath, HW
throughout, DW, W/D hook-ups,
half-finished basement with bar,
large fenced backyard.
$800/mo. 207-6910.

EASY 20 min. commute to OSU
3 bdr, 1.5 bath, 2 story condo, 2
car gar., all kitchen appliances

Alden & 4th St. Large rooms,
high ceilings, new windows, sun
porch, new kitchen cabinets,
front pgéch. Avail now/fall 2004.

3 BEDROOM Duplex, Fall rent,
w/dryer, bsmt.,
bus, 2400 Glenmawr (2 blocks
South of Hudson), $665/month
wiwater, Call 406-1849.

. campus near

and washer/dryer, no pets, no
smoking, $1000/month (614)-
878-4876.

FALL 225 E, 16th 3 bdr. Spa-
cious gathering room, dining
room, kitchen, new furnace, new

$100 DEPOSIT, 383 E. 13th Av-
enue. 3 bdr half double, hard-
wood floors, appliances, off-
street parking, laundry hookups,
full basement, water paid,
$610/month, 286-3543.

$50 GIFT Card to Blockbuster
with 1yr lease. 3-bedroom town-
house. N. Campus/Clintonville.
Safe, quiet neighborhood. Cur-
rently renovating. Ready for Mid-
Au?us: occupation. $800.00.
Call 614-262-1056 3

$600 HALF Duplex, North
across from park & CABS. For
Fall. No dogs allowed, but you
can have cats, snakes, honey
bees, gerbils, or anything else
gou want ds long as it doesn't

ark or impart its smell on hard-
wood floors (no monkeys). 2316
Summit St. Call Harry at
614-226-5589.

$850 LARGE house on 12th
near High, 3-4 bedrooms, just

3 BEDROOM FLAT
AVAILABLE FALL

Dishwasher, central air,

gas heat, 2 full baths,
off-street parking.

614-291-5001
BEDROOM

townhouse.
Quiet, 2 baths, new windows,
new front doors, new blinds.
A/C, hardwood floors, new appli-
ances, washer/dryer included,
security monitoring, off-street
parking. S.W. campus. 5 min.
walk to OSU hospital & law build-
ing. $925 Available fall. Call
291-5438.

stove. No pets, Call 478-8249.
FOR RENT: 131 Clinton St. 3BR

house, stove & refrigerator, A/C,
W/D hookup, OSP. $750/mo.
Available 8/15. Call B88-8775

FOR RENT: 2045 1/2 N. 41h St.
3 or 4 BDR. Tenant pays gas/-
electric. $650/mo. 263-9479,

FREE $1200!! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!!
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W,
9th, W. 10th, W. 8th and more.
Call for a list of add today

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, $1280
off-campus, busline, off-street
parking, yard, patio.
614-783-3301.

AVE 3 UNI
LEFT
Two 4 Bedroom
One 3 Bedroom
30% Discount

Call for Information
457-6545 or 563-9300

WEST CASE Townhome 2 bdr,
11/2 bath, fireplace, basement,
W/D hooku'g &  patio.
$650/month. Rickert Property
Management. Call 538-1717.

WORTHINGTON ESTATES.
Close to schools. Nice 3 BDR
1.5 bath. Kitchen/family room
combination, LR, hardwood
floors, appliances, full-usuable
basement, nice yard. 888-6357,

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

3 person, 1/2 double, D/W, car-
pet, parking. W/D, basement.
273-7775.

I ]
UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

#1 #1
Dogs & Cats OK!
SalesOneRealty.com

Agent Owned

884-8484

#1 #1 Spacious 4-5 bed, 2 new
full baths, new kitchen, new
wood floors, new carpet, new
windows, new C/A, new D/W,
W/D, off-street parking, large
porch, 11th & Summit, $700,
one left for Fall, 679-9875, Kevin.

-1

FRESHLY PAINTED & refur-
bished 3BDR ranch home w/
C/A, wall-to-wall carpeting, W/D
hookup, full kitchen w/ refrigera-

3 BEDROOM, 1.5 bath condo.
NW area, cool family room, park
& patio. 442-7944.

tor and stove. New thermal win-
dows & large fenced-in yard.
Available immediately, 1-year
lease required, $650-750/month.

came on market! Amenities in- | 3
clude new kitchen w/oak cabi-
nets, new wood floors, 2 new full
baths, off-street parking, A/C,
D/W & morel Call 253-8182,

128 E. 11th Ave. Recently re-
modeled 3 bedroom townhouse,

BEDROOM. Wow... wow

wow. Parking, updated, washer
and dryer, full basement, blinds,
some hardwood, some carpet,
porches, yards. Many super loca-
tions.., 273-7775. Go to
www.osuapartments.com

... |5 minutes from campus. Ray-
mond Janifer, 717-477-1493,

GREAT DOUBLE w/1 large
bath, Living & dining rms., huge
new Kitchen, full bsmt. w/ wash-
eridrger hook-ups, hardwood,

flrs, big yard, pets ok. 479 E.

off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 204-5511,

3 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $595.00 291-5416

www.buckeyerealestate.com 29/9-6840

Maynard off N.
/] 457-4039.

HALF DOUBLE. Basement,

4th $675.00

12TH NEAR High. Large 3 br
apt including new kitchen and
bat w/oak cabinets. Amenities in-
clude on-site manager, 24 hour

Wi/D,
$800/mo. 614-374-8314

3/4BR 122 E Maynard. C/A,
backyard.

fenced-in

backyard, patio, OSP, 34 E. Pat-
terson Ave. $690/mo. B85-8944.

HALF OFF security deposit! 385

surveillance, gated community,

street parking, central A/C, mini-
blinds, a lovely picnic area for
your. peaceful enjoyment and
more! $750/mo. Call 263-8182
or visit $
www.hometeamproperties.net

and click ‘University Commons'

389 E 16th, nhalf dbl, 3BDR, car-
D/W, W/D, new wood floors, off- | pet, ag‘pliances. bsmt, water pd,
some

miture. $550, 486-7779.

photos at SalesOneRealty.com.
HEARTHSTONE TWNHSE

39 W, 10th Ave. Remodeled 3
BDR townhouse, 2 full baths,
WI/D hook-up, A/C, parking.
RZ Really
486-7070. rzrealty.com.

750/mo. all

Condo. 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, new win-
dows, private patio, pool, tennis
in great NW location. $750/mo.
water incl. (614)352-5580.

HELPING TENANTS find great

for photos.

1311 SUMMIT St., large 3bdr/1
ba house for rent. Available
Sept. 1st. $480/month. Call
Scott (877)622-3517.

139-141 W. 9th Ave near med &
south campus. Clean, painted,
aﬁpliances. carpet, W/D hookup,
off-street parking.
$750-$800/mo. 614-561-5058,
smith5615058 @hhotmail.com

3BD TOWNHOUSE
NW, 20 minutes frorh campus
Ideal for graduate or
professional students
Low gas budget, 1350 sq f,
2.5 baths, garage, basement,
near parks
3869 Heatherglen Dr
10/mo, Avail Sept
$8 , Aval 1
614-267-8721

places. Helping owners lease
their unique pra ies.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HOUSE FOR Rent, 124 W.
Blake. 3BR Avail Sept '04.
Whole house, off-street paxklng
+ garage. Btwn. Nell and par
on daa%end street. Very quiet.

LARGE, 3 BDR townhouse

apartment. North Campus,

1430 NEIL. Large 3 bedroom, all
new kitchen cabinets, hardwood
floors, high ceilings, with parking
available. $995 &up. North-

3BR 2BA Grandview 2-level. Ex-
cellent area for graduate stu-
dents or staff. 8 minutes from
campus. Credit check required.

newly painted & carpeted. Heat
included in rent. $750/mo. Call
538-0820.

MEDSCHOOL VICTORIAN vil-

Steppe Realty 299-4110 Immediate occupancy. | lage area, 3bdr 1/2 double, A/C,
www.OhioStateRentals.com $725/month, $725 deposit. [ hardwood floors, new paint, car-
7454 HIGHLAND ST 3 biocks 279-4558 pet, W/D hookup, basement,

from campus. Off-street parking,
2 baths, complete carpet, W/D'1
block away. $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785-9446 evenings.

148 E. Hudson, 3 BDR home,
New windows, garage w/cpener,
C/A, DW, $1100/mo. 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722,

1495 N. High St. - 3 BDR flat,
beautiful hardwood floors, newly

3BR TOWNHOUSE in Dublin for
rent. Finished basement w/fire-
place, newly remodeled. No
pets. $875. Call Brad 519-5776

AU W. Maynard. Great North
Campus 3 bedroom 1/2 double.
New :C.’heat. remodeled baig,
new kitchen appliances, hard- {

wood floors, off-street parking. ASSTIEAN
$825. 850-9473 or 206-5855

quiet street w/park, great for
rad students, fenced yard,
1,080, 299-3737.

NEAR ITALIAN Village & OSU.
Students can share rent. 3-4
BD, large living room 1 full bath,
2 half baths, appliances, C/A, off-
street parking, alarm system,

51/month. Agen-
Vowner Joann Estice, Woodford
Cont. Estate

remodeled kitchen and bath,
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,
204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

15 MINUTES Northeast of cam-

414 E. 13th Ave. Huge 3 bdrm
halt double. Full bsmt, W/D
hookups, OSP, pet friendly.
$550/month. (Home) 478-7281,
(cell) 578-2987

236-2603/646-3459(pager).

NEW GROVECITY HOME 15
Minute Drive to Campus. Built in
2001. 3 Bedroom, 1/2 finished
basement. Yard. Garage.

pus, near Easton. 3BD house,
very nice, many extras.
$675/mo. 614-447-9807.

152-160 E. 11th Ave. Large 3
bedroom townhomes feature
new windows, W/D hook-up in
basement & front porch, Buck-
eye Real

Estate, 294-5511.

425-427 E. Lane. Located on a
quiet cul-de-sac. With large
rooms, some hardwood floors,
full basement is great for stor-
age. Backyard with parking avail-
able. Washer/Dryer, Central air
avallable. NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110

www.ohiostaterentals.com

$1000/Month. Grad Students
Preferred. 614-332-3376

NEWLY DECORATED 3 bed-
room, 2 full baths, new appli-
ances, tiled kitchen & bath-
rooms, basement. 417 E 14th
Ave. $650/month. 263-1869
days; 740-965-3790 evenings &
weekends.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

1535 SUMMIT, Columbus.
$700, 3bdrm, appliances, no utili-

43 E. 14th Ave. $1350, includes
heat. Each BDR w/private bath.
614-736-3392.

NORTH OSU 2431 Deming. To-
tally restored 3Bed 2Bath, hard-

ties, off-street parking up to 4
cars. Move in 9/04. Security and
Lease required.
614-299-9663, leave message
home after 6.

180 CHITTENDEN Ave. 3bd.
apartment. Spacious living area,
AJ/C, parking, Special $199 Sec.
Dep. $§615/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, rzrealty.com

1837 N. 4th St. 3 bdr, w/appli-

466 E.Tompkins. 3 Bedroom,
W/D, off-street parking, AC, pri-
Call | vate yard, Iarge front

welcome. $7!

posit. 447-1000, 348-7171.

ST/53E. Patterson. 3 barm hall | NORTH OSU, hardwood floors,
double. Fall rental. Remodeled
kitchen & bath. New appliances.
Hardwood floors, new windows.
Front porch. Full basement, W/D
hookups. 740-548-7124.

0/month, $300 d

orch. Pets

wood floor, basement, A/C,
large deck, great kitchen.
$1195/month. Call 621-2020;

evenings & weekends 496-1505
or stop in our office at 719 N
©* | High. Member of
RealEstateL.S.com

2395 Adams, $695/mo. Future
Realty, 488-2449.
NORTH OSU, off-street parking,
W/D hook-up, 24 E. Blake

Realty

ances, “florida room”, $649. Ad-
vanced Realty Mgmt. Inc
861-1441.

1992 SUMMIT, Central Campus,
Fall Rental Great Duplex, 5bdr, |3
2ba. Will rent to 3 people. Has it | ©
all, Price Negotiable. Call
207-4321.

2 & 3 BR North Campus/Clin-
tonville. 2/3 BDR. Must see
units! Many with W/D, A/C, hard-
wood, parking. Honorable land-
lord. Starting $230 per person.
421-2994.

205 CLINTON St. 3bdrm WI/D,

fenced yard, new AC & furnace,
ets allowed. Available Now
75/mo. 486-5322

tudy.

75 W. 10th Ave. Perfect for the
price conscious persons who
want a great location!! Starting
at only $§795 this rent is great for
or 4 people. 3 Fersons get an

Dishwasher,
A/C, off-street parking and more!
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.
Call 294-1684 for more informa-
tion.

xtra bedroom

$695/mo, . Future
488-2449.

OLDE TOWN East MUST
SEE!!l Lg. 3+ BR Bryden Rd. Du-
plex, W/D hkup, hdwd firs, fpls,
alarm sys, close to campus.
$800/mo. Call: 440-717-1388

ONE BLOCK to Hospital. Newly
redone large 3 bdr townhouse
w/full  basement including

81 W. Blake. Great North Cam-
pus 3 Bedroom 1/2 double w/s-
remodeled
kitchen, D/W, hardwood floors,
W/D, awesome attic, great study
environment for graduate stu-
dents. $895. Garage also avail-
able. 850-9473 or 206-5855

New AC,

washer & dryer. New deluxe
kitchen & bath! Exquisite atten-
tion to detaill None nicer!
$1050/month. No pets. John
Kost RE/MAX EALTORS
410-18286.

OSU 2 story w/3 bedrooms, fin-
ished attic. 2 baths & 2 car

2166 SUMMIT, North Campus
Fall Rental. Actual Sbdr/1ba|p
house will rent to three people.
A/C, dishwasher and off-street | g
parking. Price Negotiable. Call
207-4321.

2245 INDIANA Ave. Nice remod-
eled 3 BR house. New carpet,
new DW, new W/D, C/Air.

86 E. Tompkins. 3BR, 1/2 dbl.,

finished 3rd fIr, A/C, happlis”
ookup. [ 5

$625/mo. RE/MAX North, John | frigerator,

asement, W/D

tomps, 263-6463.

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 34 E. 11th
$650 and many more. www.-
my1stplace.com, 1st Place Re-

$1000/month, $1000/security de- | &1y, 799-9722.

posit. No pets. 783-8511.

2358 SUMMIT, 3bdr, 1bath,
hardwood floors, dry basement,
off-street parking, front porch,

08U busline, $825, 764-8024

2398 GLENMAWR Ave. Up-|p
dated 1/2 double, 3 bedrooms, 1
bath. New furnace & AC, new
appliances. Off street parking.
No pets. $750.00.

(614) 837-6884 after 5 p.m,

2409 INDIANA Ave. 3 BDR half-
double. Hardwood floors, off-
street parking, W/D. $725. Amy,
263-5206.

2430 INDIANOLA Ave. 2baths,
washer/dryer, dishwasher, cen-
tral air. Available immediately.
$925/month. 722-7500

ble, A/C, $750, no pets, contact
Brian at 668-5675

ARLINGTON/GRANDVIEW

1860 Ashland Ave - near King
Ave. 3 bedroom town home -
fully renovated. Super kitchen
with all appliances, hardwood
floors on 1st floor, Light gray car-
One
bath/shower combination with
Italian marble floor. Full base-
ment suitable for home office &
laundry. Central Air-conditioning
& carport. Rent $975, Late Au-
gust/September move-in. No
dogs - will consider a cat. "User
friendly lease” Easy drive - bike -
bus to OSU. Call
or 316-1780

AVAILABLE FALL! 2093 N. 4th
St. Huge 3 BDR townhouse with
hardwood floors, washer/dry,

hook-ups. Great location at luka
2684 NEIL, 3 bedroom, 172 400~ | Rautoe g oo goa 2

eting in bedrooms.

204-9464,

www.absoluteproperties.com.

ob 488-5128

garage w/additional off-street
parking. Central air, large family
room, dining room. Stove & re-
asement w/wash-

er/dryer. A must have to begin
;%lr fall session. Call Judy at
9604, ext. 24.

¢ neR
September
405 E 15th
2373 N 4th St $695
1081 N 4th St $975
and many, many more!

Agent/owner 884-8484
SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, W/D,
AC, ;;narkirlga.3 $900/mo. Sept.
Dave, 439-3283.

SPACIOUS APARTMENT on
luka Ravine, hardwood floors,
Tudor building, quiet, available
Fall, monmn& 470-3192,

SWEET HOUSE seeks family.
This house is too nice for cam-
pus. Great for young profession-
als & graduate students: 3BR,
1bath, hdwd floors, fenced back-
er y%:!d. Call 614-565-4194 for the

vibe,

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large,
extensively redone, 3 Bedroom

26W. NORWICH 3 bdr. $850,
Private off-street parking, laun-
dry, C/A. Fall. Nikki 374-3468. | 5
Mokas Mgmt, family owned & op-

AVAILABLE FALL. 3 bedroom
apartments, 1871 N. 4th Street,
clean, convenient, A/C, appli-

nces, mini-blinds, big batl

room, energy efficient, off-street

erated. parking, $550/month. 668-9778

275 E. 13th Ave. 3 Bedroom | AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER, 3

1 - bedroom house, 2 baths, porch,
eled kitchens w/dishwasher, |yard. 76 W. Norwich.

OSU. Grad students

townhomes offer newly remod-

alarm
system, central air & bonus|g
room. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511

alk
referre

875/month.  294-8003

reynolds.12@osu.edu

townhouses! 28' LR/DR, Spa-
cious, super-deluxe Kitchen with
Refrigerator, Range with self-
h-| cleaning Oven, Dishwasher, Mi-
crowave, and more! Upstairs are
3 Bedrooms with ceiling fans
and all wired for phone/cable/in-
ternet. Nice new full Bath! Full
o basement with Washer & Dryer
d included! Newer furnace, A/C,

-|new thermopane windows
w/miniblinds = lower utility bilis!
Great front porch! One of the

or

www.bucieyerealestata.oom

BIGGEST, CLEANEST HOME
on Campus! 1638-40 Indianola

nicest places in the campus
area! Just 1 block from the

3 BD, now, tnhs, Neil & Do-|Ave. 3 Large Bedrooms! Near [Dorms on 11th! $1050/month.
dridge, $695/mo., Future Realty, Gateway. Hardwood floors |Available September. No Pets.
488-2449. throughout. Washer/dryer [410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
BDM, Fall, N. OSuU, |hookups. Garbage disposal. 1| Premier Choice.
$695-$750/mo., Future Realty |fUll bath. Dining and Iiving | GRIVERSITY VIEW on'W_T7iR

488-2449.

3 BDR half-double, north of
Lane. 2391/95 Neil Ave. Off-
street parking, good location.
Available first week of Sept.
268-6063.

3 BDR townhouse available
now. Wall to wall carpeting, 2
baths, off-street parking. Flexible
lease term. $600/mo. 76 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

rooms. Pets negotiable. Remod-
eled Kitchen and Bathrooms.
$325/person. 3 or 4 people. Call
Jeff @ 496-5512.

CLINTONVILLE/N. CAMPUS
double Available 9/1/04. Newlr
remodeled 3 bedroom, 1 full
bath, full basement w/ wash-
er&dryer hookup. Brand new
kitchen and bathroom, hard-
wood floors, front porch, quiet
street. $750/mo. 614-262-1056.

Ave. near Kenny/Kinnear Rd. in-
tersection. Il appliances,
fenced yard, pets negotiable.
lease, security deposit.
$975/mo. Available now. Call
491-5985 after 6pm for appt.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1/2 Db,
L:? 3BR, 3BA + huge 3rd Fir
loft, HW firs. Recently remod-
eled. New appls, W/D incl.
FenYd. Quiet Area. Pets Neg.
$1200/mo. 299-4805

E. 13th Ave. $§625. See online /

#1 DEAL. 4 bedrooms, large,
newly remodeled, unfurnished
house. North campus, available

tall. $1200/mo. Cell:
614-589-1405, home:
614-865-9359.

IN

4BD, 2.5 bath house
w/2 master suites in
quiet/safe neighborhood in
sub behind University
Village.

Newly remodeled w/new
carpet, paint, blinds &
wash-
er/dryer.

Living room, dining room,
large kitchen w/fridge,
dishwasher, stove,
microwave & disposal.
1/car attached garage
w/opener.
Partially furnished.
Lots of closet space,
large patio, storage shed
& fenced-in yard.
Small dogs & cats
welcome.

$1200

#1#1 86 W. 8th, Jacuzzi tubs,
decks, fireplaces, (units A& C
gas heat, ceiling fans, low uti
ties, A/C, cathedral ceilings/sky-
lights (unit D) pre-wired for secu-
rity system, $900-$1000.-CALL

Property
294-7067.

#1#41 AFFORDABLE North, Cen-
tral, and South campus loca-
tions. We have flats, and multi-
level apartments available for
fall 2004, starting as low as
$225-$415 per person. High
speed internet, jacuzzi tubs,
vaulted ceilln%s. party decks,
and firzagaces. roperty manage-
ment, -7067.

#1#1 OPEN House - MWF noon
to 4pm. Apartments North,
South, and Central Campus.
Stop by our central campus of-
fice @ 72-B Chittenden and
check out our Rental Specials

Management,

for Fall. 3, 4, & 5 Bedrooms start-

ing at $230 per person. Property
Management, 294-7067,

#1, #1 Spacious four Bedroom
House. Start Lease September
1st, 2004, Near luka City Park.
Quiet safe area. Pets OK.
Fenced in Backyard. Off-Street
Parking.  $1000/Mo. Call:
286-8707, Email:

Manager@ Columbus.rr.com

#82 CHITTENDEN. Party deck,
lounge, living room, 2 baths,
kitchen, dishwasher, gas grill.
Close. $1236. 459-2734 or
226-7847.

$1,050/MO.: 41 W. Blake Ave. 4
Bedroom, 1 Bathroom House
featuring large rooms, off-street
garking, front & rear decks, full

asement and more, 12-month
lease begins 09/15. No pets per-
mitted. 261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

$1,300/MONTH, GAS & water in-

cluded, 6 bedroom house for
Fall, 262 E, 13th Ave. - Summit
ST., excellent central campus lo-
cation, recently renovated, 2 full
baths, large rooms, high cell-
ings, new insulated windows,

T SRS RS S il e S i MR R e
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM 4 BEDROOM

200 E 15th Ave. Prime location,
4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath. Carpet, laun-
dry. Also available rooms for

LARGE 4-5 bedroom house. 405
E. 14th, beautiful, well main-
tained, brick half double w/ 2 full

rent now and 7 bdrm apartment. | baths, AC, DW, W/D, high effi-

Barg’ain rent. 759-9952, cell:|c
282-7304. k

201-253 W, 9th Ave.- Four bed-
room townhouse wtih a/c, dish-
washer, and parking! Some are
newly remodeled with micro-|v
hoods! Buckeye Real Estate
204-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2768 SUMMIT, Norih Campus,
Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba. Will rent [ h
to four people. A/C, DW,|h
Washer and Dryer included, of{-
street parking. Price Negotiable.
Call 207-4321.

iency furnace, remodeled
itchen, hardwood floors, natural

woodwork, new listed for fall,
$1000/month, 975-5686

NORTH CAMPUS House. Reno-

ated 4-5 bedroom house at 246

E. Northwood Ave. Very nego-
tiable on price!l Call 263-8737.
CHEAPI

NORTH CAM

. 4 BDR
ouse for fall. 2200 sq. feet,
ardwood floors, off-street park-

ina%: $960/mo. Call Mario @
288-9994.
RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus.

222 KING Avenue near Neil, 4 quglg House in nice, quiet
0

bdrm, $1200 includes heat, wa-
ter, hardwood. Avail. Sept.
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com

230 W. 9th Ave Apt "A", Great 4
bedroom unit priced perfect for 3
or 4 peogw. Only $995 per
month!! Remodeled kitchen
w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to-
day 294-1684.

2397 SUMMIT St. Spacious half-
double 4BDR, 1 bath, A/C, W/D,
appliances, basement, free off-
street garking, deck, free water,
on CABS route, $1000/mo. Con-
tact David, 804-4026.

242 W. 9th Ave. Modern Town- | 2
house, A/C, W/D Included, Just
Steps from the Hospital.
$1000/mo. RZ Realty 4867070

2788 INDIANOLA 4BR 1BA.
New kitchen + bath, C/A, new | g
carpet, plenty of off-street park- | n
in%, WID, large attic. $750.
457-6545 or 563-9300,

30 W, 8th Ave. Beautiful Italian
renaissance 4 BR three-stor
2.5 bath apt. Eat-in kitchen wit
pantry, range, over, refrig, new
carpet/pad, mini-blinds, central
air, off-street parking. Very close
to law & med schools. $1050
rent. 614-299-2900.

§
e

347/349 E Tompkins. 4BD 1BA.
New kitchen & bath, hardwood
floors, studio attic, washer/dryer.
Don't pay attention to outside,
being remodeled this fall. Hurry
& you can pick out your own car-

pet. Was $950, now $750 OBO. | meesseessssssss——
5 UNFURNISHED
4 BDRM Apartment, 111 E. Nor- 5+ BEnnqu

4

wich. Spacgosus unit w/DW, W/D,

C/Air, i N pets.
$960/month. Call 261-3600. ¥
WWW.cooper-properties.com g

4 BEDROOM flats, 1871 N. 4th |3
Street, Fall, clean, convenient,

neighi
Resident
80

ing, basement, very nice.
273-7T775.

rhood. No pets. $1500.
manager/owner.

alesOneRealty.com

September Move In
428 E 16th Ave  $S600
374 E Oakland $695
412 E 17th Ave $1,400
and many, many more!

Agent/owner 884-8484

UPPER ARLINGTON: Grad/Pro-
fessor house available 9-1 4bd,

Bath, 1/2 acre retreat. Beauti-

ful hardwood floors, arched door-
ways, huge gourmet kitchen and

pacious bedrooms. Large deck
xtends to a gigantic, wooded

fenced in back yard. Two car

arage, D/W, W/D, C/A. Rent fur-
ished or unfurnished! North-

Steppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

WE HAVE 3 UNITS
LEFT
Two 4 Bedroom
One 3 Bedroom

30% Discount
Call for Information
457-6545 or 563-9300

.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
person, D/W, w/d, carpet, park-

1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
Ity.com Available now and fall 5
edroom 2 bath town homes
77 Chittenden $700, 1508 Sum-

mit $800. See online photos or

Air condilionln?. appliances, | call 884-8484
st

newer carpet, off street parking, 7
pets negmiable. $580/month & b
up. 668-9778 H

4 BEDROOMS, Frambes Ave. |d
OSU North D/W, disposal, ceil- | 0
ing fans, 2 baths, new gas fur-|1
nace, A/C, new windows, free
water, W/D Free, OS Parkin 7

free, sun decks, bike racks. Fall M
571-5108. h

4 PERSON. Giant... giant...gi-|a
ant... giant... giant... | said giant! | ¢
Tons of parking... new kitchens | a

1 #1 Spacious 5 bed, 2 new full
aths, new kitchen, new wood
oors, new carpet, new win-
ows, new C/A, new D/W, W/D,
fi-street parking, large porch,
1th & Summit, $850, one left

for Fall, 678-9875, Kevin.
#1#1 AFFORDABLE & large 5 &

person apartments, town-
ouses, doubles & flats avail-
ble in north, central, and south
ampus locations. Units starting
s low as $250-$425 per per-

with dishwasher, laundry, tons of | son. Vaulted ceilings, fireplaces,

space, new windows, porches, | b
yards, blinds. Many super loca-
tions. Go to e

edroom decks, high speed in-

ternet, and jacuzzi tubs. Prop-

rty Management, 294-7067.

A eaparmenigeon #82 CHITTENDEN #3, 2 baths,
5] 7 deck, ?as grill, dishwasher,
404 E. Oakland Ave, | washer/dryer, off-street parking

$900/month. Beautiful huge 4/5
bedroom half double. Hardwood

& pet option. $1325. 459-2734,
226-7847

floors throughout, dishwasher, 3
central air, A must see.
746-1006.

4BD HOUSE. New: carpet, dish-
washer & furnace/AC. 1st floor
W/D hookup. 2 full baths, off-
street parking, large rooms,

1,400/MO.: 75 E. 18th Ave. Pre-

mium N. Campus Location!!|
Spacious living areas, central
A/C, W/D hookups, dishwasher,
front porch, back yard & ofi-
rs“lnaet parking. Water included.

o

pets permitted. Available

great condition, close to cam-|09/15. $1,400 deposit. 261-6882

us. Privately owned. Available
ember. 421-2662

4BR 1BA. Very nice inside, out- | C

M-F, 8-5.

§1,500/MONTH, GAS & water in-

luded, 6 bedroom house for

side being remodeled. C/A, hard- | Fall, 262 E. 13th Ave. - Summit

wood floors, dishwasher, wash-

8T., excellent central campus lo-

erldryer. $750. 457-6545, leave | cation, recently renovated, 2 full

message. b

4BR HOUSE for rent. Bié; house | b
between Henderson and Bethel | ¢
Road. 10 MIN to OSU. 2.5 Bath, p

ings, ne

aths, large rooms, high ceil-
insulated windows,
linds, FREE washer/dryer, front
overed porch, FREE off-street
arking.; George Kanellopoulos,

fenced backyard, brick patio, | OSUproperties.com, 226-4134.

JACUZZI tub, 2 car ?arage with
opener, central air.
uiet Cul-de-sac lot. BUS LINE.
INISHED basement, Washer,
dryer, appliances. Walking dis-
tance to Kroger, California Fit- | $

ness, post office, etc...PLEASE

heat. Nice |1-5 BEDROOM Semi-furnished
House. 315 W. 8th Avenue. Lo-
cated near University Hospi-
tal/Professional

schools.

425/tenant (individuals or

Qroup welcome). Washer/Dryer,

CALL 614-459-2429, dishwasher, front & back porch/-

75 W. 10th Ave. Perfect for the

yard, grill included. No pets. Con-
tact Rob at 614-404-8539.

price conscious persons who
want a greatlocation!! Starting

139 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Spa-

at only $800 this rent is great for [ ¢ious 5 bedroom townhouse

3 or 4 people. 3 Persons getan
extra bedroom! Dishwasher, |2
A/C, off-street parking and more!
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.

www.buckey

with w/d, dishwasher.'garking.

nd hot tub! Buckeye Real Es-

tate 294-5511.

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

5 PERSON pool table. That's
right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick house
with newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front porch, hard-
wood floors... I'll even acce 1’:
a
to me about putting in air condi-
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.

5/6 BEDROOM campus house.
2 kitchens, 2 bathrooms, off
street parking, available Fall ‘04.
$1,000/month. 614-519-2044,
www.metro-rentals.com Geldis
Properties.

5/6 BEDROOM House. Totally
renovated & ready for fall.
$1,800/month, 178 E. 11th
Ave. 451-7611.

5/6 BEDROOM, Absolutely Per-
fect, huge house, 294 E. 14th
Ave. Totally remodeled, wired
for high-speed internet, awe-
some home with party deck, AC,
dishwasher, FREE off-street
Rlarking for 8 cars, Available

OW or Sept. 1, 2004.
243-5258, 24hr hotline.

6 BEDROOM brick house, wired
for Internet, W/D hookup, A/C, 2
baths, large LR, dishwasher, off-
street parking for 5 cars, security
light, close to campus, clean, pri-
vately owned/managed. $1500
mo 421-2662

64 E. 12th Ave. Price! Price!
Price!! Looking for a great 5
bdrm, but you don't want to
spend a lot of money?? These
units start at only $250 per per-
son!! Price includes the water. 2
floors, 2 full baths, dishwasher,
A/C and more. Call today
294-1684.

6BEDROOM HOUSE, Indiana
Ave. $1200 + deposit. 451-0102

75 E. 18th Ave. Premium N.
Campus location!!! Spacious liv-
ing areas, central A/C, W/D
hookups, dishwasher, front
porch, back yard, & off-street
parking. Water included. No pets
permitted. Available 09/15.
$1,400/mo., $1,400 deposit.
261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 21W. Patter-
son $1300 and many more.

www.my1stplace.com, 1st Place/]

Realty, 799-9722.

ALL UTILITIES included! 1979
N. 4th St. $1500/month. (only
$250/person). Large half-double.
6 BDRs (various sizes), 2 full
baths, W/D in basement with
freezer. 2 private parking spaces
and off-street available. 6 per-
son maximum. No dogs/cats
please. Call 299-6672

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED 5
bedroom half-double, located on
N. 4th and 14th Aves| Huge inte-
rior, 3 floors, W/D hook-ups,
dishwashers, off-street parking
and much more! Available now
and for fall 2004. Call today,
294-1684. .

FREE $1200!! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!!
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W.
9th, W. 10th, W. 8th and more.
Call for a list of addresses today
294-1684.

HALF-DOUBLE FALL, 36 W. 9th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Cffice 65
W. 9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840

HALF-DOUBLE FALL, 38 W. 8th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65
W. 9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HOUSE, FALL, 1473 Neil Av-
enue, seven bedrooms. Office
65 W. 9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840 3

INDIVIDUAL ROOM furnished
for rent $350/mo. Oberlin Drive,
Upper Arlin%}on area. Two story
house, 3BR, 1.5BA, 2 Car
Gara?a. 7 minutes from OSU.
Great neighborhood. Available
immediately. (614)459-4734 or
(614)457-35&.

STUDENT ROOMS: Available
Summer and Fall, great location,
exceptionally clean and well
maintained, off-street parking,
kitchens, laundry facilities, indi-
vidual leases. Call 876-9232,
397-0296.

VERY LARGE air conditioned
furnished student room. Share
bath with 1 person. 1 block east
of High between Lane &
Frambes. Utilities paid by owner.
Lease through June 2005.
$335/mo. Call 3351.

R R . P R
ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

3 BEDROOM house on Summit
and 17th in need of roommate.
Rent $390 water and gas in-
cluded. W/D in basement, free
parking. 614-203-7759.

4 BEDROOM house on 14th.
Great location! 5 minute walk to
central campus! Roommate
wanted to share 4 bedroom, 2
bath, apt. style house. Beginning
Sept. 291-7451.

4BD HOUSE on Indiana Ave in
need of roommate. Rent $310,
utilities not included. W/D in
basement. 614-397-9254.

FEMALE NON-smoker room-
mate wanted. Off-campus 2
BDR, 2 bath apt. $346/mo + 1/2
utilities. AC, dishwasher, W/D~in
apt. Contact Kate ASAP,
614-561-5974.

GRAD OR older female student,
Share 2br/1ba 2nd story, no
smoking inside, new carpet,
W/D, furnished, pool, off Roberts
Rd. Dad w/shared custody of 1f.
$275mo, 1/2 util, 614-771-0475.

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone &
all utilities, $350/month. Laun-
dry. Kitchen, Non-smoking.
353-7873.

LOOKING FOR Fun Room-
mates? Roommate need to join
6 girls in 7 bedroom house. Lo-
cated on Indianola near 18th.
Three stories, 3 1/2 baths, W/D,
off-street parking. Please con-
tact ASAP 97-1859 or
419-283-6934

NEAR EASTON, OSU student
looking to share a 2 bedroom fin-
ished apartment with pool and fit-
ness center. $335/month plus
half the utilities. Contact Caro-
line 506-1618.

NEIL AVE Room for rent in quiet
house with air, cable, internet,
phone, washer/dryer, basement
storage. Shared kitchen/bath.
Non-smoking female preferred.
No pets, dog and cats in resi-
dence. $375, call Jennifer
421-1229.

RIVERPARK APARTMENTS 10
minutes from OSU. Pets okay,
NS, 2bdr, 2bath, A/C,
$335/month + half utilities,
487-9206.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully turnished, C/A, new carpet-
ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE NEEDED 2 BDR
House in quiet area w/in walking
distance of campus (near King
Neil), $300 + utilities, call
297-1252, leave message.

2bdr
townhouse 10 min from campus
(off Hague Ave) Share with
clean, studious OSU junior. Pre-
fer Christian. Rent $280/month.
Available ASAP Call
614-205-3901, leave msg.

LARGE 5 bedroom house. 405
E. 14th, beautiful, well main-
tained, brick half double w/ 2 full
baths, AC, DW, WD, high effi-
ciency furnace, remodeled
kitchen, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, newly listed for fall,
$1000/month. 975-5686

RESTORED VICTORIAN home
at 4th & 17th. Five bedrooms
with 2 full baths. Pick your room-
mate/share the rent for
$995/mo. We pay water, ready
the end of Aug. 396-4209.
SOUTHWEST CAMPUS 5BR,
A/C, washer/dryer, parking.
$1200/mo. Call Dave 439-3283
SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, com-
pletely re-done 5 BDR, hi-effi-
ciency furnace, A/C, 2.5 baths,

dishwasher, W/D, parking,
$1500/mo. Sept. Dave,
439-3283. :

com

Call 294-1684 for more informa- |
tion. bl
79 W. Maynard Ave. 1/2 Double,
Remodeled, A/C, Basement.|Y
$1280/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070 | P
www.rzrealty.com

81 W. Blake. Great North Cam- | 1
pus 4 Bedroom 1/2 double. New b
AC, remodeled kitchen, D/W,
hardwood floors, W/D, awesome | P
attic, great study environment
for graduate students. $975.
Gaégge also available. 850-9473
or 5855

3TH AND N. 4th St. half-dou-
le. Huge floor plan - completely

remodeled interior. W/D hook-

ps, new appliances, off-street
arking and more! Call for more

information, 294-1684.

470 HIGHLAND (just 2 blocks
south of the Ovall!) Gorgeous §

drm units with decks and
orches!! 2 floors, 2 full baths,

washer/dryer, dishwasher and
more. A MUST SEE! Call for an
appointment today 294-1684.

, | blinds, FREE washer/dryer, front

151 W. 8th Ave. Porch units

covered porch, FREE off-street
parking. George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 226-4134.

$950/MO + Utilities. No pets.
W/D. 806-7279.

102-104 W. Maynard. Large dou- | park!i
ble that is minutes from busi- [ 299-4110,
ness school. New windows in

90 W. Maynard. Very spacious
unit in quiet neighborhood, all re-
modeled,new kitchen and 2 full
baths, W/D, Central Air through-
out, parking available. Minutes
away from the campus and
NorthSteppe Realty,

www.OhioStateRentals.com

available!! Great 2 floor town-
houses with 2 full baths!! Wash-
er/dryers, dishwashers, A/C and
50 much more. Only $295 per
person. Call today 294-1684.

172 W. 8th, 5 BDR, A/C, W/D,
parking, screened porch, deck,
$1375/mo. Sept. Dave,
439-3283.

1899, hardwood floors, natural

175 W. 10th, 5 bed townhouse

woodwork, front porch, back-
yard, basement with wash-
er/dryer, $1200. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

96 E. Patterson Ave. 1/2 Dou-
ble, 2 baths, updated kitchen
and bath, W/D included, |d
$1300/mo, RZ Realty 486-7070, P
rzrealty.com

111 E. Patterson. Spacious
House, 2bt., 2 kitchens, Porch,
W/D Included, Parking, Utilities
Included $1350/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070

133 CHITTENDEN. Awesome

4/6 BDR. Features 4 off-street
paved parking spots, C/A, large
bedrooms, and ALL utilities in-
cluded. $1200/mo. www.my1st-

glace.com, 1st Place Realty,

1333 DENNISON Ave. 4BD,
2.5BA spacious home. W/D,
D/W, pets okay. $1200/month,
available Sept 1. 486-5322.

1454 HIGHLAND St. 3 blocks
from campus. Off-street parking,
2 baths, complete carpet, W/D 1
block away. $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785-9446 evenings.

1474 INDIANOLA Ave. 4 BDR,
huge living room, great porch,
W.'?) hook-up. $950/mo. Call RZ
Realty, 486-7070. rzrealty.com.

1520 HIGHLAND. Townhouse,
ONLY $900/mo!! New windows,
New flooring, New furnace, New
A/C, VERY NICE! Will rent quar-
terly. RZ Realty 486-7070,
rzrealty.com

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4
bedroom townhouse with central
air, dishwasher, and parking lo-
cated on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyrealestate.com

1622 SUMMIT. Awesome 4
BDR, features paved parking,
C/A, DW, W/D included, and
ets are welcome. SEE
ENT. $800/mo. 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722. Owner is Agent.

1715 N. 4th. Large 4 bdr town-
house, C/A, W/D included,
$750/month.1st Place Realty,
799-9722.

1717 N. Fourth St. $750/month,
Huge half double with hardwood
floors, central air, washer/dryer
included. 746-10086.

1849 N. 4th. Half double, brand
new front porch, very Sfacious.
large backyard parking lot, 2 full
baths and W/D. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

1899 WALDECK. 4-5 Bedroom
home. Available now. $1650/mo.
891-4928,

1994 SUMMIT, Central Campus,

Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba. Will rent

to four people. Large duplex has

it all. Price negotiable. Call
-4321.

&13, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us | 7

1

294-1
994 SUMMIT, Central Campus,

with 2 full baths, washer/dryer,

ishwasher, central air, off-street
arkin and more. Call
for more information.

for NOW or FALL! 1622 Summit | Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba. Great de-

$800, and many more. www.-
my1stplace.com, 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722. 2i

I"

614-353-7873.

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY/-
FALL. Bright spacious 4 bed-
room, large kitchen, living-room
& dining-room, 3 bathrooms, | S
fenced backyard, front/rear
deck, ample parklngfstorage, full |3
basement ~ w/W hookup. | g
$875/month,  614-783-2521,
740-448-1041.

AVAILABLE NOW&FALL. South | C

lots of windows. Ceilin
mini blinds, 2 full baths,

electric throughout the house.
Next to luka Park! $1495! North-

lex, that has all the emenities.
rice Negotiable. Call 207-4321.

083 N. 4th. beautiful hardwood

oors! Huge front porch and a

AVAICABLE 4BDR house N. 4th i i
and Oakland, $800/month. :iull basement with W/D. Fantas

c 3rd floor 5th bedroom with
fans,
pdated

teppe Realty, 299-4110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com
166 SUMMIT, North Campus,

all Rental, 5bdr/2ba, A/C, DW

Washer and dryer included, off-
street parking, price negotiable.

all 207-4321.

campus west of High. Huge | 35T TNBIANGLA 6 barm. avai-

4bdrm spacious house. Hard-
wood floors, A/C, enormous
kitchen w/ W/D & D/W, big cov- 8
ered front porch, new windows,
low utilities, quiet street.
$999/mo (stalgersonfmoj +de- |3
Bosit. No pets. 84 McMillen Ave.

opular w/dental & medical stu- | a
dents, 523-4075

CLINTONVILLE 4 BR, C/A, UP-
DATED BATH & KITCHEN,
DISHW, HRWD FLRS 1ST,
NEW CARPET 2ND, 3RD FLR. (3
W/D HOOKUP IN FULL BSMT,
OFF-ST PARKING. $1,100.|h
239-9643.

ENTIRE HOUSE. 1454 Highland &
St. South Campus. Off-street

wood
ro

able Fall. 2 car garage, DW,
WiD,

2 baths., $1,000/mo.
76-9047, Half off first month's

rent.

3-35 W. 10th. Huge six bed-
room 2.5 baths, updated kitchen

nd bathrooms. Full basement

with washer/dryer, off-street

arking available, pets allowed.
orthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.

www.ohiostaterentals.com

70 CHITTENDEN. Newly re-
modeled 5 BDR 2 BA [arge

ouse. Off-street parking, hard-
floors, carpeted bed-
oms, central air, DW,
900/mo. Call 457-6545.

parking. Backyard fenced. Pets | 4
invited. * $750/mo.
785-9446. Days, 443-1965. p

FREE $1200!! Rent a remaining | $

04 E. Oakland. North campus,

Eves, | Features C/A, DW, off-street

arking, W/D included and pets
RENT,
1st Place Realty,

and receive $100 off per month

for all 12 months of your lease!!

E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W.

9th’, W. 10th, W. 8th and more.

Call fggg list of addresses today
1684,

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

BORM 1/2 double 139 W, 8ih

Ave. 1.5 baths, dishwasper,
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
large deck. One year lease, no
pets. $1050/month 740-548-9956

5 BDAM 1/2 double 1900 Sum-
mit St. 2 baths, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
deck, updated mechanicals.
One yearslgase $1050/month

HUGE 4 BDR double by Lane | 740-548-99

and Indianola. $300 off first mon- 5
th’s rent. Free off-street parking,

back porch, wood floors, w/d
hookup, basement, all appli-|5
ances. $860/month. Call Joel at
378-9669.

JUST BACK on the market, 49
E. 18th Ave, Apt H. 4 bdrm with
cathedral ceflings, large living

BEDROOM, 2 bath, Victorian

A/C, remodeled kitchen, front & ‘;1'“3 o area, C/A, remodeled.

'month. 614-231-3389.

BEDROOM, OSU Woodruff
Ave. Available Sept. 2 Bath,
Central A/C, Gas Heat, D?W,
W/D, off-st pk, H20 pd. 3 min
walk to campus. 571-5109

PERSON, huge, D/W, wid,

room, central air conditioning, [ pool fable, carpet, parking, base-

off-street parking and morell
Price includes gas and water.
Call today 294-1684,

ment, fenced yard, nice.
Www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, huge
6 BDR house, A/C, 2 bath, W/D,
parking, $1800/mo. Sept. Dave,
439-3283.

SOUTHWEST
CAMPUS

80 W. 8th Ave
5 BDR Half-Double

All Brick House is
Newly Remodeled
Spacious Kitchen,

2 Refrigerators, Washer &
Dryer, New Windows,
Wall-to-Wall Carpet,
2.5 Baths, Jacuzzi,
Central Air, Gas Grill
on Party Deck,
Off-Street Parking.

Must See!
614-299-2900

W. 10TH Huge! Six bedroom lo-

pus in southwest area. Updated
kitchen and 2.5 bathrooms. Full
basement with washer/dryer, off-
street parking available, pets al-
lowed. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

5 person, huge, 15th and Sum-
mit, laundry, carpet, very nice.
273-7775.

$275 + Furnished rooms. Fire-
places, bay windows, hardwood
floors and more. One block to
campus. 294-4444,

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, super con-
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.
Laundry, off-street parking,
$200-$300/month. 296-6304,
263-1193.

133-137 W. 9th Ave. 1 BR,
share kitchen, appliances &
bath. Clean, utilities paid, $250.
614-561-5058,

smith5615058 @hotmail.com

288 E. 14th Ave. Grad house,
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking. W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $255 +
utilities. 226-7847, 459-2734.

8 BEDROOM house, one sepa-
rate room available. $355/month
plus utilities. 127A E14th & Indi-
anola Avenue, Columbus.
(South Campus). Refrigerator,
range, washer/dryer. Call (330)-
544-9108 if interested.

AVAILABLE NOW 14th Ave.
Kitchen, laundry, parking, avg.

$230/month. Paid utilities,
299-4521.

DEAD QUIET near medical com-
plex. Safe. Excellent, low

noise/crime neighborhood, free
WI/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/month,
no utilities. 421-1492.

FURNISHED ROOMS. Share
kitchen, bath & basement with 1
person. 6 minutes north cam-
pus. Lease through June
2005. $325/mo. No vehicle
$300/month. Utilities paid by
owner. 299-3351,

GRADUATE STUDENT Resi-
dent manager wanted. Rent
apartments, cut grass, mechani-
cal aptitude, needs car. Hours
flexible. 459-2734.

NEIL & 8th Grad house. Great
building, 2 blocks to Med
School. Furnished rooms. Clean
quiet & secure. Call 885-3588.

ROOMMATE WANTED 1.5 br In
cute 3 br home. Fenced yard,
small pet OK. Doggie door. Avail-
able 9/1 $315/mo + deposit +
utilities. Located E. 18th. Call if
interested 429-0099, LM.

SEEKING A responsible adult.
2bdr in Bethel & Sawmill Rd.
Very clean, safe, and convenient
environment. $350/month +1/2
utilities. A/C, dishwasher, W/D,
cable, and internet in APT. No
smoking & pets. Off-shoes in-
side if possible. 614-354-2901,
kwon.106@osu.edu

SUBLEASE JEFFERSON Com-
mons Apartments. Female room-
mate wanted to sublease/share
2 bdrm furnished apartment.
Very reasonable. (540)720-8470

WANT TO share: Olde Towne
Village in Olentangy complex.
3BR Townhouse, condo. Great
neighborhood. Close to college.
Private pool, club house, laundrr
on premises. Must like dogs!|!
Have cocker spaniel.

cated just one block from cam- 50

$375/month, utilities included,
except electric. 457-6352

TR I B T ST
ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

GAY MALE wanting to share
nice home on eastside. Safe,
quiet area. All utilities included.
Non-smoking. $350/mo + secu-
rity deposit. 239-8222

GENEROUS, CLEAN 2 bdr,
available Sept, 1st. $197/month
plus 1/2 of utilities. Near Third
and Neil. Call Matthew,
291-2128.

ROOMMATE NEEDED!

e B P ey
ROOMMATE WANTED

LOOKING FOR mature, respon-
sible non-smoking, non dipping
roommate; availability Sept 1, 04
at The Meridian near 5th/Olen-
tangy; private bath, A/C, spa-
cious bedroom, walk-in closet;
shared furnished living room, din-
ing room & kitchen; dishwasher,
microwave, washer/dryer on
premises, refrig/freezer, den,
wired for internet, cable, cable
TV provided in furnished living
space, fireplace, pool, exercise
room & all electric utilities for
only $500 per month, Refer-
ences and $500 deposit re-

uired. Call 703-683-0117 or

03-969-5291 or fax
703-683-5577

MATURE FRIENDLY animal
lover/vet student wanted to
share large house w/female
teacher & pets. North near Conti-
nent. Large bedroom w/W/B fire-
place, own bath, garage. 10min
to OSU. $500 incl. util. Beth
431-6404, Iv. msg.

MATURE INDIVIDUAL, 2bdr/1-

bath two-story duplex in German

Village. Available starting

September 6. 5 miles to cam-

pus. W/D in basement, fenced
ard, $325/month+ 1/2 utilities.
13-628-0545.

ONE OR two roommates in
large home. Central Eastside lo-
cation. You may rent one, two,
three bedrooms. Utilities in-
cluded, except phone. Garage,
dining, Iivingbroom. storage, fire-
place available. Rent starting at
$500. Animals negotiable. Refer-
ences please, parents ok. sher-
rie_37 @hotmail.com
614-577-9900.

ONE ROOMMATE needed for
house across street from B-
school. $266/month, Air/WD.
614-263-0303, ask for Jen or
leave message.

ROOMATE WANTED. We need
a roommate to share our 4bdr
house in N. campus area on
Summit, Pets allowed. Bdr good
size, 1 1/2 baths, W/D (no coin),
private parking, clean room-
mates, spacious house.
$337/month + utillities. Can def.
negotiate rent!! Available Fall
‘04. Tara, 783-0692 or Brian,
946-5057, leave message.

ROOMMATE NEEDED ASAP.
Four guys need roommate for
2004-05. Good location, Lane &
Indianola. Well-furnished house,
2 bath, A/C, off-street parking,
dishwasher. Rent $320 + 1/5 util-
ities. Contact 614-395-9537 or
kennedy.335@osu.edu

ROOMMATE NEEDED! Spa-
cious 5 bedroom apartment on
Hiﬂh St., very close to business
school at OSU, 4 fun girls need
one more roommate for 12
month lese, move in 9/11, rent
$425. Contact Katie @
419-343-4685 or

bohland. 12@osu.edu

ROOMMATE NEEDED. Group
of four guys seek a fifth room-
mate for house on Norwich for
Fall of '04. $390/ month.
330-265-1004.

ROOMMATE TO share 3bd
condo, full bsmt w/pooltable &
W&D. Reasonable rent, Grove
City area. Contact Bryan
439-3189 or 801-0017.

ROOMMATE WANTED 1449 N
4th St. Prefer non-smoker. No
pets. Rent & utilities negotiable.
299-5538, 648-0376

ROOMMATE WANTED. Studen-
1I¥,oung professional to share 3
BDR home in Grandview.
$355/mo + 1/3 utilities. Great lo-
cation 2 minutes from campus.

studen
for September 1st. 3 bedroom, 1
bath for rent, great location on
5th avenue. Resnasiannce vil-
lage. Non-smoker. Call Tiffany
Conners 614-282-0822, $323/
month/don’t miss out. Call Soon!

TWO GIRLS Iooking for 3rd
roommate to share house, W.
Oakland. 3 bedrooms, one bath-
room, laundry, off-street parking.
No pets. $415/month plus utili-
ties. Lease one year beginning
Sept. (845)527-5940 or
martin.1360@osu.edu, or (419)-
677-8777.

UPPER ARLINGTON Room-
mate wanted. Student/ youn

ﬁroressional to share 3 BD

ome in Upper Arlington. Very
nice! $360/mo + 1/4 utilities.
Safe neighborhood and close to
0osu. 883.

SUBLET

1 BEDROOM Arlington, North
Star and Kenny. Nice, clean, car-
peted 1 bedroom apartment. Off-
street parking. 10 minute walk to
campus bus. Can start as soon
as 9/1/04. 7 months left, but can
extend. $450 per month, but spe-
cial deal from current tenant to
sublet. 614-316-3450.

2 ROOMS avallable 1o sublet for
Fall @ 88 E. Northwood. Call
Molly @ 614-638-2990 or Brent
@ 414-975-0497.

2BDR TOWNHOME Ideal for Fe-
male. In quiet Grandview area,
cn{I:y 5min. from OSU. Includes
A/C, dishwasher, washer/dryer,
basement, large walk-in closet.
Across from grocery store.
Share w/1 roommate. $350/mo.

CLOSE TO OSU. Efficiency in
secured bidg, A/C, W/D on
remises. Quiet, located on N
igh near bus lines, minutes
from OSU. 7 month lease left,
move in 8/1. $350/month, call

MALE HOUSEMATE wanted. | 596.3352

15min. from campus.
$500/month. Please contact
Miguel 806-2300.

NEED ROOMMATE, Grandview

area $300/month beginning

September, Zachary, (740)-
1-4430.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new oarpet-
ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE WANTED
e
$275 + 1/3 utilities - Includes
A/C, W/D, cable Internet. Share
large quiet town home, free park-
ing, fitness center. 161 &71.
Leslie 638-4608.

3RD ROOMMATE needed.
Wanted: non-smoking profes-
sional/graduate student to fill
third room in 3 BR 2.5 Bath
home in Italian Village, 2-3 miles
from campus. Nice remodeled
home, huge yard, central air.
Room ~10 x 13. Rest of house
mostly furnished. Pets ok, will re-
quire xtra sec. deposit and rent/-
month, $400/mo. 513-253-8195.

BIG ROOM for friendly room-
mate! Seeking quiet, friendly,
neat roommate. Large room,
cheap rent (approx
$300/month), close to campus.
Cable internet, cable tv, A/C, on-
grounds parking, some furniture
provided. Call Carolyn at
614-208-1208 to see place.

CAMPUS HOUSE for OSU Stu-
dents. Come share a beautiful
Victorian style house. Five min-
utes walk to campus. Private
room, off-street parking, hard-
wood floors, share two bath-
rooms, kitchen, living room, etc.
Free laundry. Starting at only
$225/month. Lease by the Quar-
ter. No smoking or pets.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5),
614-294-8728. Email: thallp@ya-
hoo.com.

FUN ROOMMATE need for nice
2bdr apartment in Short North.
Washer/dryer, cable modem.
$332/month. Contact Oney (614)-
582-9937

LAST MINUTE housing. Room-
mate needed in 2 bedroom apt
on 19th & Summit. Free off -
street parking, A/C, $312/month.
Move in ASAP. Contact Candice
299-1821.

LOOKING FOR one roommate
to share 3 bedroom house in
quiet North campus location.
A/C, hardwood floors, large
rooms, W/D, stove, refrigerator.
Fenced in landscaped back
yard. House mostly furnished ex-
cept bedroom. Private owner.
Very well maintained
$370/month & 1/3 utilities. Avail-

able Fall. 486-2203, 571-4469.

GAHANNA. 2 bedroom, 2 bath,
clean, neat, nonsmoking, 10 min-
utes from DT/Easton, covered
a?rking. new carpet, HVAC,

/D hookup, large closet, patio,
w/storage, other extras, sub-
lease Aug.-Dec. Cable, electric
and gas included in $425/person-
/month. 378-3754.

JEFFERSON COMMONS 1 bed
in 4 bed apt available ASAP to
Sept 2005. $300/mo + electric.
Females only. Email
gargasz.10@osu.edu for info.

SOCIAL SERVICE Youth Ser-
vices Director - Godman Guild,
an innovative 106 year old neigh-
borhood settlement house on
Columbus’ near northside seeks
mission driven social work and
management leadership for
youth and family programs, both
social and educational skill build-
ing, in town and at camp, and
serving predominately minority
populations. Social work license
and education preferred as well
as significant experience with
group work and administration,
relations skills and cultural com-
petence with diverse popula-
tions, computer and internet pro-
ficient. Flexible. Compensation
negotiable $35K to $45K with ex-
cellent benefits and conditions.
EEO and AA employer. Send let-
ter_and resume to Morrison.-
11@osu.edu.

SPARE BEDROOM, Arlington
Townhouse, NS, 1.5 bath,
garage, A/C, W/D, $495 in-
cludes utilities. 486-3608.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

IBARTENDING $300 a day po-
tential. No experience neces-
sary. Training provided.
800-965-6520 XT. 124.

#1 OPPORTUNITY. Flexible
hours. Painting, cleaning. ard
work. Better pay for added skills,
421-7T117.

§10/HR FLEXIBLE hours, 20-25
hrs/week. Company located in
German Village. Call Dan @
419-3941.

ABA THERAPIST for 6 year old

boy, $12/HR, No experience nec-
essary. Call 272-2750.

ACCOUNTING ASSOCIATE. Ju-
nior or senior accounting stu-
dents. 25-50 hrs/month. At Eas-
ton Town Center. Email resume
hr@cardSupply.com.

AIDE TO assist disabled individ-
ual w/ daily personal care. Part-
time AM-PM hours. $15/hr.
781-1311.

ART STUDENT wanted to do
OSU themed painting at Powell
Home. Interested, call
614-738-3936

R
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ASSISTANT TEACHER needed
at full day preschool. 3-5:30pm
M-F. Close to OSU campus, Ex—
perience preferred. Call
486-2362, ask for Martha.

ASSOCIATES: ENTRY level
work with no experience neces-
sary. All majors welcome, great
resume builder. Make your own
schedule around classes. Excel-
lent starting pay. Must be 18+,
Conditions apply. Customer
sales/service. Must call now, po-
sitions will fill fast. North
451-2537, East 575-1138, or ap-
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